
C O L L E C T I O N

LIGHTING 2019
i n t e r i o r    I     e x t e r i o r    I     b a t h r o o m    I     p r o j e c t



Our new Collection is inspired by our passion for design that has been part of  our heritage 
for over 75 years. Combining fresh ideas with timeless classics, into an assortment of  lighting 
to inspire interior projects and create spaces that are all about comfort, relaxation and 
functionality. From vintage elegance to sleek minimalism, whatever your tastes, we have a 
wide selection of  lighting to help you celebrate your designer space…

Welcome ...

Katie Brooks - Brand DirectorAdrian Snelgrove - Creative Director

2  |    

Contents

www.endoncollection.com

Style Guide p6

Exterior p128

Interior p22

Bathroom p114

Mix & Match p142

Lamps p52Directory p196 Technical p243

 endoncollection.com  |  3



Home to an experienced in-house team of  British designers. Our lighting 
collections are developed with passion, focusing on the future whilst respecting 
our strong manufacturing heritage. We design and manufacture enticing  
on-trend lighting that complements any interior style you desire.

www.endoncollection.com

About us...

endoncollection.com  |  54  |    



Crystal
Add sumptuous elegance to any room, exquisite when lit and equally as effective 
during the daytime, as the light creates decorative patterns on walls and ceilings. 
Use the perfect crystal chandelier to add a touch of  the dramatic.

The Style GUIDE...

6  |    endoncollection.com  |  7



Modern
Modern lighting is based around geometric forms that are simple yet bold in 
design. Materials and finishes are sophisticated and vary from reflective glass 
with highly polished plating to satin brushed effects with glowing white glass 
shades. Let your lighting stand out without being crowded.

The Style GUIDE...

8  |    endoncollection.com  |  9



Architectural
Popular with lighting designers, interior designers and architects, these luminaires enable 
you to create either a modern minimalist effect or a real statement for your design project.  
Anti-glare trimless downlights and concealed LED ceiling profiles are perfect for a layered 
minimalist look. Combine modern LED hoop pendants, LED task lights and beautiful 
plaster wall lighting to create contemporary, functional lighting with maximum impact.

The Style GUIDE...

10  |    endoncollection.com  |  11



Scandi
Influenced by design styles from Sweden, Norway, Denmark and 
Finland. Scandinavian interior lighting works best with neutral 
colour palettes. Minimalist light fixtures with table and floor lamps 
are regularly used to set the mood, combined with a statement ceiling 
light to bring the room together, adding understated elegance and warm 
functionality, resulting in spaces that are filled with light.

The Style GUIDE...

12  |    endoncollection.com  |  13



LED |  Filament | 
Industrial

LED lamps are an essential part of  today’s on-trend interiors. Create 
a unique refreshing style with a nod to the past. Go for single cable sets, 
positioned over designer surfaces and paired with vintage LED filament and 
anti-glare lamps. Bare but bold, the perfect industrial style.

The Style GUIDE...

14  |    endoncollection.com  |  15



Boutique Hotel
Add a touch of  luxury to your interior. Statement ceiling lighting for a glamorous feel, twinned with 
wall lights, recessed downlights and concealed lighting for a layered lighting effect. Statement pendant 
lights can also be positioned by bedsides creating drama and to ensure spaces remain uncluttered.  For 
a professional feel, go for bedside lights with dual light sources, soft, ambient light for relaxing, mixed 
with the versatility of  a bright LED reading light, perfect for re-creating a designer hotel style.

The Style GUIDE...

16  |    endoncollection.com  |  17



Classic
Take everything that is great about the past and make it even better, 
with a subtle modern twist. Classic lighting is a relaxed modern take 
on designs that have stood the test of  time, a timeless choice.

The Style GUIDE...

18  |    endoncollection.com  |  19



Bathroom
If  you desire a sleek, clean family space or a splash of  
hotel-style chic, we’ve selected a range of  inspiring lighting 
for you to make a statement and indulge yourself.

The Style GUIDE...

20  |    endoncollection.com  |  21



Interior
An eye-catching collection of  chic style and glamour, this 
highly decorative range is adorned by tinted ribbed glass 
and silk fabric shades for that boutique hotel look.

1. Darlaston 4lt pendant 70476
Polished nickel plate & marble silk
H: 460-1940mm  Dia: 460mm
4 x E14

2. Darlaston wall 70362
Polished nickel plate & marble silk
Proj: 220mm  H: 300mm   
Sh Dia: 170mm
E14

3. Darlaston 5lt pendant 70214
Polished nickel plate & marble silk
H: 700-2000mm  Dia: 680mm
5 x E14

1. 

2. 
3. 

endoncollection.com  |  2322  |    



1. Hurst 3lt pendant 76227
Bright nickel plate & clear glass
H: 550-1430mm  W: 300mm  L: 950mm
3 x E27

2. Hadden pendant 76228
Bright nickel plate & clear glass
H: 550-1420mm  Sq: 215mm
E27

3. Hurst pendant 76225
Bright nickel plate & clear glass
H: 470-1440mm  Sq: 275mm

E27

4. Hadden wall 76348
Bright nickel plate & clear glass
Proj: 110mm  W: 160mm  H: 260mm

E27

5. Hurst pendant 80098
Chalk white & clear glass
H: 470-1440mm  Sq: 275mm

E27

6. Hadden wall 80099
Chalk white & clear glass
H: 550-1420mm  Sq: 215mm
E27

A refined glass framed collection, not afraid 
to look to the past for its inspiration.

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

24  |    endoncollection.com  |  25



An opulent mix of  modern style, with a 
profusion of  high quality crystals effortlessly 
merge to produce these stunning chandeliers.

1. Prisma pendant 76489
Chrome plate & clear crystal glass
Proj: 550-1665mm  Dia: 500mm
Integrated LED cool white  
6480 lumens

2. Prisma flush 76479
Chrome plate & clear crystal glass
Proj: 290mm  Dia: 450mm
Integrated LED cool white 
3240 lumens

1.

1.

2.

2.

26  |    endoncollection.com  |  27



1. Prisma linear pendant 76491
Chrome plate & clear crystal glass
H: 200-1680mm  L: 1000mm  W: 80mm
Integrated LED cool white 
1050 lumens

2. Prisma pendant 76490
Chrome plate & clear crystal glass
H: 380-1780mm  Dia: 450mm
Integrated LED cool white 
5265 lumens

1.

2.

28  |    endoncollection.com  |  29



A timeless and modern design with a ‘mid-century’ feel, this impressive 
collection is as much at home in classic interiors as it is in modern.

1. Oscar 28lt pendant 77587. Satin nickel plate & gloss white glass, H: 720-1635mm  Dia: 550mm. 28 x 3W LED G9 incl.

2. Oscar 11lt pendant 77588. Satin nickel plate & gloss white glass, H: 520-1720mm  Dia: 558mm. 11 x 3W LED G9 incl.

3. Oscar 6lt semi flush 77589. Satin nickel plate & gloss white glass, Proj: 370mm  Dia: 498mm. 6 x 3W LED G9 incl.

1.

2.

3.

30  |    endoncollection.com  |  31



1. Oscar 11lt pendant 76500
Brushed brass plate & gloss white glass
H: 520-1720mm  Dia: 558mm
11 x 3W LED G9 incl.

2. Oscar 6lt semi flush 76501
Brushed brass plate & gloss white glass
Proj: 370mm  Dia: 498mm
6 x 3W LED G9 incl.

3. Oscar 28lt pendant 76499
Brushed brass plate & gloss white glass
H: 720-1635mm  Dia: 550mm
28 x 3W LED G9 incl.

1.

3.

2.

32  |     endoncollection.com  |  33



1. Rubens 6lt pendant 75940
Chrome plate
H: 645-1745mm  Dia: 600mm
6 x E27

2. Rubens 6lt pendant 77114
Brushed brass plate
H: 645-1745mm  Dia: 600mm
6 x E27

For our full range of
lamps see page 52

Anchored in a modern architectural style,  
the Rubens evokes a feeling of  fluidity and motion.

1.

2.

34  |    endoncollection.com  |  35



Inspired by patterns made from quickly formed ice 
crystals, over 16,000 faceted crystals combine to form 

these modern chandeliers.

1. Neve 3 ring pendant 76484
Chrome plate & clear crystal glass
H: 190-1590mm  Dia: 745mm
Integrated LED 6800 lumens

2. Neve 2 ring pendant 76483
Chrome plate & clear crystal glass
H: 190-1590mm  Dia: 545mm
Integrated LED 3880 lumens

3. Neve ring pendant 76482
Chrome plate & clear crystal glass
H: 190-1590mm  Dia: 450mm
Integrated LED 1800 lumens

1.

3.

2.

endoncollection.com  |  3736  |    



1. Hayfield floor 72634
Brushed bronze finish & natural linen
H: 1720mm Dia: 500mm
E27

2. Hayfield table 72631
Brushed bronze finish & natural linen
H: 590mm Dia: 370mm
E27

3. Hayfield 3lt pendant 72635
Brushed bronze finish & natural linen
H: 370-490mm  Dia: 560mm
3 x E27Hayfield is a luxurious, hotel style collection.  

A classic combination of  timeless natural linen 
with understated bronze effect metalwork.

1.

2.

3.

38  |    endoncollection.com  |  39



Offering a unique contemporary style, the Aria collection 
features flowing illuminated curves combined with 
polished chrome to create an amazing designer feel.

1. Aria semi flush  76393
Chrome plate & white silicone
Proj: 240mm  W: 280mm  L: 670mm
Integrated LED 1600 lumens

2. Aria pendant 76394
Chrome plate & white silicone
H: 230-1380mm  Dia: 660mm
Integrated LED 1750 lumens

3. Aria table 76412
Chrome plate & white silicone
H: 455mm  Dia: 215mm
Integrated LED 700 lumens

4. Aria wall 76414
Chrome plate & white silicone
Proj: 65mm  H: 250mm  W: 240mm
Integrated LED 450 lumens

5. Aria table 76416
Chrome plate & white silicone
H: 545mm  W: 200mm  D: 170mm
Integrated LED 900 lumens

6. Aria floor 76395
Chrome plate & white silicone
H: 1210mm  Dia: 290mm
Integrated LED 1250 lumens

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

40  |    endoncollection.com  |  41



1. Valetta 6lt pendant 76430
Polished nickel plate & clear crystal glass
H: 1000-1900mm  Dia: 670mm
6 x E14

1.

endoncollection.com  |  4342  |    



1. Lava pendant 75664
Iridescent glass & chrome plate
H: 485-1645mm Dia: 320mm

E27

A dynamic pendant in high quality blown glass, with 
beautiful melting effect and iridescent finish.

endoncollection.com  |  4544  |    



1. Ford pendant 69773. Antique brass finish, H: 750-1600mm  Dia: 385mm. E27

Industrial style pendants, 
functional and stylish

1.

46  |    endoncollection.com  |  47



1. Gabriella 16lt pendant 76437
Chrome plate & clear crystal glass
H: 800-2100mm  Dia: 610mm
16 x G9

endoncollection.com  |  4948  |    



Our braided cable sets are the ideal choice to create 
a retro-style statement. Pair with vintage LED 
filament lamps for the perfect subtle illumination.

1. Cambourne pendant 76584
Chrome plate
H: 230-1630mm  Dia: 100mm
E27

2. Cambourne pendant 76585
Antique brass plate

H: 230-1630mm  Dia: 100mm 
E27

For our full range of
lamps see page 52

3. Urban pendant 76586
Black chrome plate
H: 220-1620mm  Dia: 100mm
E27

4. Urban pendant 76587
Antique brass plate
H: 220-1620mm  Dia: 100mm
E27

For our full range of
lamps see page 52

1. 2. 3. 4.

50  |    endoncollection.com  |  51



1. XL E27 LED globe  
148mm dia 77084
Amber glass
H: 243mm  Dia: 148mm
2.5W LED E27 warm white 

120 lumens

2. XL E27 LED dimple globe 
148mm dia 77085
Amber glass
H: 243mm  Dia: 148mm
2.5W LED E27 warm white 
120 lumens 

3. E27 LED filament pear 77106
Clear glass
H: 140mm  Dia: 64mm

2W LED E27 warm white 
210 lumens

4. E27 LED filament pear 77107
Amber glass
H: 140mm  Dia: 64mm

2W LED E27 warm white 
190 lumens

5. E27 LED filament globe  
95mm dia 77108
Clear glass
H: 135mm  Dia: 95mm
2W LED E27 warm white
210 lumens

6.  E27 LED filament globe  
95mm dia 77109
Amber glass
H: 135mm  Dia: 95mm
2W LED E27 warm white 
190 lumens

7. E27 LED filament globe  
125mm dia 77110
Clear glass
H: 170mm  Dia: 125mm
2W LED E27 Warm White
210 lumens

8.  E27 LED filament globe  
125mm dia 77111
Amber glass
H: 170mm  Dia: 125mm
2W LED E27 warm white 
190 lumens

9. XL E27 LED globe  
148mm dia 77112
Clear glass
H: 243mm  Dia: 148mm
2.5W LED E27 warm white
120 lumens

10. XL E27 LED dimple globe  
148mm dia 77113
Clear glass
H: 243mm  Dia: 148mm
2.5W LED E27 warm white 
120 lumens

Lamps
Introducing our latest additions of  LED filament and anti-glare lamps, 
available in exclusive shapes and in clear or luxe amber finish. Perfect 
for achieving the exposed lamp trend or replacing old designs.

1.

2. 3. 4. 5. 6.

7. 8. 9. 10.

52  |     endoncollection.com  |  53



Lamps

1. E27 LED globe
200mm dia 80170
Smoked glass
H: 241mm  Dia: 200mm
2.5W LED E27 warm white 
120 lumens

2. E27 LED groove globe
100mm dia 80184
Clear glass
H: 145mm  Dia: 100mm
4W LED E27 warm white 
450 lumens

3. E27 LED globe 
200mm dia 80168
Clear glass 
H: 241mm  Dia: 200mm
2.5W LED E27 warm white 
120 lumens

4. E27 LED ribb pear
80180
Clear glass
H: 160mm  Dia: 60mm
4W LED E27 warm white 
450 lumens

5. E27 LED facet globe
125mm dia 80182
Clear glass
H: 175mm  Dia: 125mm
4W LED E27 warm white 

450 lumens

6. E27 LED tube 
80165
Clear glass 
H: 300mm  Dia: 60mm
2.5W LED E27 warm white 
120 lumens

7. E27 LED ribb pear
80181
Amber glass
H: 160mm  Dia: 60mm
4W LED E27 warm white 
400 lumens

8. E27 LED ribb globe
125mm dia 80179
Amber glass
H: 175mm  Dia: 125mm
4W LED E27 warm white 

400 lumens

9. E27 LED tube 
80166
Amber glass 
H: 300mm  Dia: 60mm
2.5W LED E27 warm white 

120 lumens

10. E27 LED ribb globe
125mm dia 80632
Clear glass
H: 175mm  Dia: 125mm
4W LED E27 warm white 
450 lumens

11. E27 LED globe
200mm dia 80169
Amber glass
H: 241mm  Dia: 200mm
2.5W LED E27 warm white 
120 lumens

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

 endoncollection.com  |  5554  |    



A captivating collection of  faceted crystal loops, carefully finished 
in a sophisticated matt plated finish, modern and timeless.

1. Eternity pendant 72969
Matt nickel plate & clear crystal glass
H: 360-1770mm  Dia: 700mm
Integrated LED 2200 lumens

2. Eternity pendant 74729
Matt nickel plate & clear crystal glass
H: 650-2000mm  Dia: 500mm
Integrated LED 1600 lumens

3. Eternity touch table 73048
Matt nickel plate & clear crystal glass
H: 465mm  W: 450mm  D: 80mm
Integrated LED 1180 lumens

4. Eternity flush 73047
Matt nickel plate & clear crystal glass
Proj: 170mm  Dia: 580mm
Integrated LED 1600 lumens

1.

3.

2.

4.

endoncollection.com  |  5756  |    



1. Orianna 3lt pendant 76505
Champagne paint & clear crystal glass
H: 950-2200mm  Dia: 480mm  
3 x E14

1.

58  |    endoncollection.com  |  59



1. Fenton pendant 73103
Bright nickel plate & sandblasted glass
H: 700-1370mm  Dia: 370mm
E27

2. Gaskell pendant EH-GASKELL
Tarnished silver finish & clear glass
H: 650-1270mm  Dia: 360mm

E27

3. Storni pendant EH-STORNI-L
Polished nickel plate & clear glass
H: 640-1350mm  Dia: 285mm

E27

4. Storni pendant 69765
Aged bronze finish & clear glass
H: 670-1350mm  Dia: 210mm

E27

5. Storni pendant  EH-STORNI-S
Polished nickel plate & clear glass
H: 640-1350mm  Dia: 210mm

E27

6. Storni pendant 69766
Aged bronze finish & clear glass
H: 670-1350mm  Dia: 285mm

E27

1.

2.

4.

5.

6.

3.

60  |    endoncollection.com  |  61



1. Maya 9lt pendant 76435
Chrome plate & clear glass
H: 600-2000mm  Dia: 660mm
9 x E14

2. Maya 12lt pendant 76436
Chrome plate & clear glass
H: 500-1885mm  L: 1085mm  W: 355mm
12 x E14

1.

2.

Like delicately melting ice crystals, formed from multiple clear 
glass decorations to create impressive interior elegance.  

62  |     endoncollection.com  |  63



Adorned by beautiful ornate, hand-made glass medallions, 
the Marella collection is a resplendent centre piece.1. Marella 2lt wall 76510

Bright nickel plate & clear glass
Proj: 200mm  H: 240mm  W: 440mm
2 x E14

2. Marella 6lt pendant 76508
Bright nickel plate & clear glass
H: 400-1220mm  Dia: 605mm

6 x E14

3. Marella 4lt pendant 76509
Bright nickel plate & clear glass
H: 400-1220mm  Dia: 450mm
4 x E14

4. Marella 8lt pendant 76507
Bright nickel plate & clear glass
H: 400-1220mm  W: 320mm  L: 1200mm
8 x E14

1.

2.

3.

4.

64  |     endoncollection.com  |  65



Inspired by 1940’s industrialism, the Otto collection is a restrained 
balance of  gloss opal blown glass shades and brushed brass metalwork. 
To complement the collection, select the Otto cable sets, table and floor 
lamps, each featuring beautiful marble details, for a minimal clean look. 

1. Otto 5lt semi flush 75939
Brushed brass plate & gloss white glass
Proj: 584mm  Dia: 800mm
5 x LED G9

2. Otto table 76609
Black marble
H: 115mm  Dia: 80mm
E27

3. Otto table 76610
White marble
H: 115mm  Dia: 80mm
E27

4. Otto floor 76613
Brushed brass plate & white marble
H: 1700mm  W:300mm  D: 800mm
E27

1.

2. 3.

4.

4.

66  |    endoncollection.com  |  67



1. Otto 4lt semi flush 75959
Brushed brass plate & gloss white glass
Proj: 176mm  L: 837mm  D: 523mm
4 x LED G9

2. Otto wall 75960
Brushed brass plate & gloss white glass
Proj: 139mm  H: 267mm  W: 120mm
LED G9

3. Otto table 75968
Marble & brushed brass plate
H: 250mm Dia: 120mm
LED G9

4. Otto pendant 76607
White marble
H: 200-1600mm  Dia: 58mm
E27

5. Otto pendant 76608
Black marble
H: 200-1600mm  Dia: 58mm

E27

For our full range of   
lamps see p52

1.

2.

1.

4.

5.

3.

68  |    endoncollection.com  |  69



The Loire pendants are carefully and delicately hand dressed with 
thousands of  fine cascading chains, creating a lavish work of  art.

1. Loire 7lt pendant 76512
Bright nickel plate with fine chain
H: 1000-2100mm  Dia: 650mm
7 x E14

2. Loire 6lt pendant 76511
Bright nickel plate with fine chain
H: 850-1900mm  Dia: 500mm
6 x E14

1.

2.

70  |    endoncollection.com  |  71



1. Infinity 6lt pendant 76450
Chrome plate & iridescent glass
H: 600-1980mm  Dia: 650mm
6 x G9

A vibrant design feature, creating spectacular light 
patterns through multiple iridescent glass shades.

endoncollection.com  |  7372  |    



Equally as stunning as the chrome Infinity, is the dramatic black chrome Infinity 
pendant. Electro-plated dark chrome glass shades and black chrome plated finish 

combine to achieve a complete sophisticated designer look.

1.

2.

1. Infinity 6lt pendant 80199. Black chrome plate & dark chromed glass, H: 600-1980mm  Dia: 650mm  D: 500mm. 6 x G9

2. Infinity 8lt pendant 80124. Black chrome plate & dark chromed glass, H: 520-1500mm  W: 740mm  D: 500mm. 8 x G9

endoncollection.com  |  7574  |    



1. Atomic 6lt pendant 80122. Chrome plate & clear glass, H: 600-1600mm  Dia: 640mm  D: 480mm. 6 x G9

A dramatic mix of  clear glass and chrome, 
producing stunning light patterns.

76  |    endoncollection.com  |  77



1. Ezra 9lt pendant 80291
Gold bronze effect
Proj: 700mm  Dia: 880mm

9 x E27

2. Ezra 5lt pendant 80127
Gold bronze effect
Proj: 635mm  Dia: 670mm
5 x E27

Inspired by branches from nature, the Ezra collection 
is perfect when creating an on-trend designer style 
with a nod to design classics of  the past.

2.
1.

2.

1.

78  |    endoncollection.com  |  79



1. Elcot pendant 77275
Polished cast aluminium & clear glass
H: 400-1200mm  Dia: 100mm
E27

2. Elcot pendant 75792
Burnished solid brass & clear glass
H: 400-1300mm  Dia: 100mm

E27

3. Rowling pendant EH-ROWLING-L
Tarnished silver finish & clear glass
H: 520-1130mm  Dia: 245mm
E27

4. Langley pendant 75957
Bright nickel plate & clear glass
H: 630-1600mm   Dia: 350mm
E27

5. Rowling pendant EH-ROWLING-S
Tarnished silver finish & clear glass
H: 410-1025mm  Dia: 205mm
E27

6. Elcot wall 75793
Burnished solid brass & clear glass
Proj: 155mm  H: 350mm  W: 115mm
LED E27

7. Elcot wall 77276
Polished cast aluminium & clear glass
Proj: 155mm  H: 350mm  W: 115mm
LED E27

8. Rowling wall 69767
Tarnished silver finish & clear glass
Proj: 255mm  H: 305mm  W: 215mm
E27

An authentic heavy cast industrial collection.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

8.

8.

7.

80  |    endoncollection.com  |  81



1. Clooney 8lt pendant 61294
Slate grey & smoked cut glass
H: 500-1220mm  Dia: 500mm
8 x E14

2. Clooney 4lt pendant 61281
Slate grey & smoked cut glass
H: 500-1220mm  Dia: 350mm
4 x E14

2.

1.

1.

endoncollection.com  |  8382  |    



1. Viviana 15lt pendant 72746
Chrome plate & champagne crystal glass
H: 800-2100mm  Dia: 720mm 
15 x E14 

2. Viviana 12lt pendant 72744
Chrome plate & champagne crystal glass
H: 800-2100mm  Dia: 560mm
12 x E14

1.

2.

84  |     endoncollection.com  |  85



1. Hanna 5lt pendant 78699
Clear crystal glass & chrome plate
H: 550-1470mm  Dia: 410mm
5 x G9

2. Hanna 4lt flush 78698
Clear crystal glass & chrome plate
Proj: 220mm  Dia: 360mm
4 x G9

3. Hanna wall 78700
Clear crystal glass & chrome plate
Proj: 110mm  H: 200mm  W: 180mm
G9

1.

2.

3.

86  |    endoncollection.com  |  87



Eclipse

1. Eclipse 3lt flush 78696
Chrome plate glass & clear glass 
Proj: 170mm  Dia: 280mm
3 x G9

2. Eclipse 5lt pendant 78697
Chrome plate glass & clear glass 
H: 550-1460mm  Dia: 400mm
5 x G9

For an exquisite addition, the Eclipse pendant creates striking light patterns 
through beautiful chrome plated glass and multiple clear glass droplets.

1.

2.

88  |     endoncollection.com  |  89



An understated modern interior collection, mixing subtle 
brushed plated finishes with timeless fabric shades. Classic 

styling for today’s interiors.

1.

2.

3.

4.

1. Daley 5lt pendant 60257
Matt nickel plate & vintage white fabric
H: 385-655mm  Dia: 570mm
5 x E14

2. Daley wall 61608
Matt nickel plate & vintage white fabric
Proj: 230mm  H: 200mm  W: 150mm

E14

3. Daley 3lt pendant 60256
Matt nickel plate & vintage white fabric
H: 385-655mm  Dia: 510mm
3 x E14

4. Daley 3lt pendant 60241
Matt nickel plate & vintage white fabric
H: 395-655mm  Dia: 500mm

3 x E14

90  |    endoncollection.com  |  91



1. Daley floor 69052
Matt nickel plate & vintage white fabric
H: 1660mm  Dia: 500mm

E27

2. Daley table 67634
Matt nickel plate & vintage white fabric
H: 545mm  Dia: 315mm  
E27

2.

2.

2.

1.

1.

92  |     endoncollection.com  |  93



1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

1. Daley 3lt pendant 73015
Dark antique bronze plate & marble fabric
H: 395-655mm  Dia: 500mm

3 x E14

2. Daley 5lt pendant 73017
Dark antique bronze plate & marble fabric
H: 385-655mm  Dia: 570mm
5 x E14

3. Daley wall 73018
Dark antique bronze plate & marble fabric
Proj: 230mm  H: 200mm  W: 150mm
E14

4. Daley 3lt pendant 73016
Dark antique bronze plate & marble fabric
H: 385-655mm  Dia: 510mm
3 x E14

94  |    endoncollection.com  |  95



1. Harvey 5lt pendant 73022
Bright nickel plate & vintage white fabric
H: 300-1500mm  W: 560mm
5 x E14

2. Harvey wall 73026
Bright nickel plate & vintage white fabric
Proj: 230mm  H: 205mm  W: 150mm
E14

3. Harvey 3lt pendant 73023
Bright nickel plate & vintage white fabric
H: 300-1500mm  W: 500mm
3 x E14

4. Harvey 1lt wall & spot 73027
Bright nickel plate & vintage white fabric
Proj: 230mm  H: 285mm  W: 150mm
E14 & Int. LED 220 lumens

5. Harvey 3lt pendant 73021
Bright nickel plate & vintage white fabric
H: 300-1500mm  W: 500mm
3 x E14

The Harvey range is finished in a brushed satin 
gold or bright nickel plate and teamed with 
metallic lined vintage white shades. 

1.

2.

3.

3.

4.

5.

96  |    endoncollection.com  |  97



2.

1. Harvey 5lt pendant 67734
Brushed satin gold finish & vintage white fabric
H: 300-1500mm  W: 560mm
5 x E14

2. Harvey 1lt wall & spot 69092
Brushed satin gold finish & vintage white fabric
Proj: 230mm  H: 285mm  W: 150mm
E14 & Int. LED 220 lumens

3. Harvey 3lt pendant 67735
Brushed satin gold finish & vintage white fabric
H: 300-1500mm  W: 500mm
3 x E14

4. Harvey 3lt pendant 67667
Brushed satin gold finish & vintage white fabric
H: 300-1500mm  W: 500mm
3 x E14

5. Harvey 1lt wall 69083
Brushed satin gold finish & vintage white fabric
Proj: 230mm  H: 205mm  W: 150mm
E14

1.

5.

1.3.

5.
4.

98  |    endoncollection.com  |  99



The exquisite Vienna collection combines 
simplicity with elegance. Finished in 
polished nickel with sweeping curved stems 
and topped with organza effect shades. 
Classic lighting for classic interiors.

1.

2.

4.
1.

2.3.

1. Vienna 4lt pendant 70074
Polished nickel plate & beige fabric
H: 500-1700mm  Dia: 550mm 
4 x E14

2. Vienna 2lt floor 63747 
Polished nickel plate & beige fabric
H: 1665mm  W: 480mm  D: 200mm 
2 x E27

3. Vienna 2lt table 63748
Polished nickel plate & beige fabric
H: 670mm  W: 400mm  D: 175mm
2 x E27

4. Vienna 2lt wall 63749 
Polished nickel plate & beige fabric
Proj: 145mm  H: 420mm  W: 270mm
2 x E14

100  |    endoncollection.com  |  101



5.

2.

1.

1. Belle 8lt pendant 69391. Dark bronze finish & clear crystal glass, H: 500-1600mm  Dia: 620mm. 8 x E14

2. Belle 5lt pendant 69390. Dark bronze finish & clear crystal glass, H: 500-1470mm  Dia: 410mm. 5 x E14

3. Belle wall 69392. Dark bronze finish & clear crystal glass, Proj: 110mm  H: 160mm  W: 190mm. E14

3.

102  |    endoncollection.com  |  103



Embellished with decorative clear crystals and finished in 
polished chrome. A beautiful mix of  contemporary styling, high 

quality crystals and modern bright LED light.

1.

2.

1. Celeste ring pendant 78702. Clear crystal glass & chrome plate, H: 350-1500mm  Dia: 620mm. Integrated LED 1920 lumens

2. Celeste 2 ring pendant 78701. Clear crystal glass & chrome plate, H: 450-1500mm  Dia: 620mm. Integrated LED 2761 lumens

endoncollection.com  |  105104  |    



Create the ultimate contemporary balanced look with 
this clean architectural LED pendant.

1.
1.

2.

1. Gen pendant 79944. Matt white finish & frosted acrylic, H: 600-1200mm  Dia: 600mm. Integrated LED 2200 lumens

2. Gen pendant 80572. Matt nickel plate & frosted acrylic, H: 600-1200mm  Dia: 600mm. Integrated LED 2200 lumens

endoncollection.com  |  107106  |    



1. Staten 2lt wall 73959
Matt white
Proj: 60mm  H: 180mm  W: 60mm
Integrated LED 700 lumens

2. Staten wall 73957
Matt white
Proj: 60mm  H: 120mm  W: 90mm
Integrated LED 320 lumens

3. Staten wall 73958
Matt white
Proj: 70mm  H: 120mm  W: 60mm
Integrated LED 320 lumens

4. Staten wall 76343
Brushed aluminium
Proj: 60mm  H: 120mm  W: 90mm
Integrated LED 350 lumens

A clean contemporary collection of  slim line architectural style 
products to complement any modern interior. Position as reading 

lights by your bedside for that modern hotel look.

1.

2.

3.

4.

108  |    endoncollection.com  |  109



Contemporary, minimalist styling with calm designer curves 
complements this collection of  architectural task lights.  
Featuring 3 stage LED touch switches, from bright to low 
level light for perfect adjustable lighting control.

1. Staten task table 79903
Matt white
H: 393mm  W: 180mm  D: 290mm
Integrated LED 360 lumens

2. Staten task floor 79904
Matt white
H: 1243mm  W: 180mm  D: 290mm
Integrated LED 360 lumens

3. Staten task table 80630
Matt black
H: 393mm  D: 180mm  D: 290mm
Integrated LED 360 lumens

4. Staten task floor 80631
Matt black
H: 1243mm  W: 180mm  D: 290mm
Integrated LED 360 lumens

1.

2.

2.

3.

1.

4

110  |    endoncollection.com  |  111



1. Bodhi 285 wall 70118
Textured matt white 
Proj: 50mm  H: 80mm  W: 285mm
Integrated LED 750 lumens

2. Bodhi 285 wall 70121
Brushed copper plate 
Proj: 50mm  H: 80mm  W: 285mm
Integrated LED 750 lumens

3. Bodhi 485 wall 70119
Textured matt white 
Proj: 50mm  H: 80mm  W: 485mm
Integrated LED 1500 lumens

4. Bodhi 485 wall 70122
Brushed copper plate
Proj: 50mm  H: 80mm  W: 485mm
Integrated LED 1500 lumens

5. Gianna wall 76570
Unglazed ceramic 
Proj: 85mm  H: 130mm  W: 310mm
E14

6. Fold wall 77468
White plaster
Proj: 50mm  H: 160mm  W: 100mm
Integrated LED 460 lumens

7. Curve wall 76536
White plaster
Proj: 130mm  H: 110mm  W: 105mm
G9

5.

6.

2.

1.

3.

1.

4.

2.
3.

7.

3.

112  |    endoncollection.com  |  113



1.

2.

3.

4.

1. Vetro semi flush IP44 76299
Chrome plate & opal glass
Proj: 250mm  Dia: 500mm
Integrated LED 1550 lumens

2. Alta flush IP44 76294
Chrome plate & white glass
Proj: 55mm  Dia: 285mm
Integrated LED 780 lumens

3. Lipco flush IP44 72456
Chrome plate & matt white acrylic
Proj: 78mm  Dia: 300mm
Integrated LED 1050 lumens

4. Cubita flush IP44 72457
Chrome plate & matt white acrylic
Proj: 78mm  Sq: 290mm
Integrated LED 1050 lumens

Bathroom and Spa
Ensure your bathroom is super stylish and functional. Browse 
through our exquisite range of  contemporary designer bathroom 
lights and mirrors, safe, bright lighting as and when you need it.

Integrated

LED

WARM
white

IP44

114  |    endoncollection.com  |  115



Bold linear wall lighting with bright LED light output 
beautifully diffused through clean white shades.

2.

1.

1. Edge 300 wall 78993
Chrome plate & opal polycarbonate
Proj: 50mm  H: 300mm  W: 70mm
Integrated LED 620 lumens

2. Edge 600 wall 78994
Chrome plate & opal polycarbonate
Proj: 86mm  H: 600mm  W: 70mm
Integrated LED 1000 lumens

Integrated

LED

WARM
white

IP44

116  |     endoncollection.com  |  117



1.
2.

3.

4.

1. Salano twin wall 79913
Chrome plate & frosted acrylic
Proj: 86mm  H: 500mm  W: 50mm
Integrated LED 420 lumens

2. Salano single wall 79912
Chrome plate & frosted acrylic
Proj: 86mm  H: 250mm  W: 50mm
Integrated LED 230 lumens

3. Salano 300 wall 79923
Chrome plate & opal polycarbonate
Proj: 60mm  H: 80mm  W: 300mm
Integrated LED 1000 lumens

4. Salano 600 wall 79924
Chrome plate & opal polycarbonate
Proj: 60mm  H: 80mm  W: 600mm
Integrated LED 680 lumens

Clean modern wall lights with beautiful frosted shades to diffuse the 
bright LED light, the ideal addition for today’s bathrooms.

Positioned either side of  a large bathroom 
mirror, the curved lines of  the Salano wall 
lights are the perfect finishing touch.

Integrated

LED

WARM
white

IP44

endoncollection.com  |  119118  |    



1.

1.

2.

2.

Back lit mirror with warm white / cool white colour control.

1. Esprit CCT mirror 79604
Mirrored glass & metallic silver finish
H: 600mm  W: 500mm  Proj: 35mm
Integrated LED 230 lumens

CCT

Integrated

LED

IP44

Touch
ON/OFF

2. Mistral CCT mirror 79668
Mirrored glass & metallic silver finish
H: 600mm  W: 500mm  Proj: 55mm
Integrated LED 400 lumens

Touch
ON/OFF

DEMIST

CCT

Integrated

LED

IP44

Change between cool white & warm white Change between cool white & warm white

120  |    endoncollection.com  |  121



CCT

Integrated

LED

IP44

Touch
ON/OFF

DEMIST

SHAVER

1. Tec CCT shaver mirror 79608
Mirrored glass & metallic silver finish
H: 700mm  W: 500mm  Proj: 55mm
Integrated LED 370 lumens

Change between cool white & warm white

Contemporary edge lit mirror with shaver socket and 
versatile warm white / cool white colour control.

1.

endoncollection.com  |  123122  |    



Ultra modern edge lit mirror with x3 magnifying lens, colour 
control, shaver socket and USB connectivity.

1. Tec2 CCT mirror 79609
Mirrored glass & metallic silver finish
H: 700mm  W: 500mm  Proj: 55mm
Integrated LED 340 lumens

Touch
ON/OFF

CCT

Integrated

LED

IP44

DEMIST

SHAVER

USB

X3
MAGNIFYChange between cool white & warm white

1.

124  |    endoncollection.com  |  125



3 & 5.

2.

1.

1. Optimo Pro CCT 80526
Matt white
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 110mm
Integrated LED 450 lumens

Using the latest in Colour Changing Technology (CCT), 
each Optimo PRO can be warm white or cool white with 
a simple flick of a switch. With 450 lumens of indirect light 
output from inside the unique anti-glare dome. This slim 
line, patented design is fire rated, IP65 rated. Supplied 
with a high quality dimmable driver that works with leading 
and trailing edge dimmers. Fitted with a push fit tool-less 
terminal block for ease of install.

The Optimo Smart boasts the same technical 
specification as the Optimo Pro CCT. 

In addition, this smart fitting can all be controlled 
via our EndonSmart app, for complete control over 
changing colour temperature, dimming or switching 
on and off.  Also compatible with Amazon Alexa & 
Google Assistant, enabling voice activation control.

-  Turn your lights on and off 
-  Select colours from warm white to cool white
-  Fully dimmable from 10-100%
-  Set automated on and off times

It’s simple to set up...  
Download the EndonSmart app and register. 
Follow in-app directions to add your lighting 
device/s. You’re now ready to go!

2. Optimo SMART CCT 80550
Matt white
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 110mm
Integrated LED 450 lumens

The EndonSmart app is compatible with Amazon 
Alexa & Google Home allowing you to control your 
fittings with voice control.

1. Logic 80529
Matt white
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 81.5mm
Integrated LED 500 lumens warm white

2. Logic 80531
Satin nickel
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 81.5mm
Integrated LED 500 lumens warm white

3. Logic 80530
Matt white
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 81.5mm
Integrated LED 500 lumens cool white

4. Logic 80532
Satin nickel
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 81.5mm
Integrated LED 500 lumens cool white 

5. Logic trimless bezel 80533
Matt white
H: 40mm  Dia: 135mm

Logic recessed downlights contain all the technical features required of an everyday 
integrated LED downlight, fire rated (unless used with trimless bezel), IP65 and dimmable. 
A slim design profile, producing 500 lumens of bright light, with 60° anti-glare lens. Quick to 
install with tool-less push fit connectors. Available in warm white or cool white.

Integrated

LED

FIRE
RATED

IP65

60O

BEAM

Dimmable

80
CRI

500
lumens

Integrated
DRIVER

SMART CCT
Integrated

LED

ANTI
GLARE

IP65

Dimmable

FIRE
RATED

60O

BEAM
CRI
80

Includes
DRIVER

CCT
Integrated

LED
ANTI

GLAREIP65

Dimmable

FIRE
RATED

60O

BEAM
CRI
80

Includes
DRIVER

126  |    endoncollection.com  |  127



Exterior
Create an external lighting scheme with our sophisticated collection, 
set the mood by taking your interior style into the garden.  From 
contemporary outdoor wall lights, to waterproof  spotlights, we have 
products to complement your property, improving security, whilst 
adding a decorative element to your garden, patio or driveway.

1.

The Oxford box lantern, classic, timeless styling. 
A perfect addition to complement today’s exterior architecture.

1. Oxford wall 80600
Matt black & clear glass
Proj: 110mm  H: 235mm  W: 115mm

E27

2. Oxford wall 53803
Brushed stainless steel & clear glass
Proj: 110mm  H: 235mm  W: 115mm
E27

1.

2.

1.

IP44

128  |    endoncollection.com  |  129



Integrated

LED IP44COOL
white

1. Frame wall rectangle 80547
Textured black finish & frosted polycarbonate
Proj: 110mm  H: 280mm  W: 150mm
Integrated LED 570 lumens

2. Frame wall square 80546
Textured black finish & frosted polycarbonate
Proj: 110mm  H: 200mm  W: 200mm
Integrated LED 550 lumens

IP44

1. Addison wall 76597
Polished stainless steel & clear glass
Proj: 317mm  H: 335mm  W: 260mm
E27

1.

2.

130  |    endoncollection.com  |  131



2.

1.

1. Nio 2lt wall 73194
Marine grade stainless steel & clear glass
Proj: 135mm  H: 150mm  W: 102mm
Integrated LED 690 lumens

2. Nio wall 73193
Marine grade stainless steel & clear glass
Proj: 135mm  H: 110mm  W: 102mm
Integrated LED 510 lumens

1. Marine 2lt wall 80522
Marine grade brushed stainless steel & clear glass
Proj: 95mm  H: 170mm  W: 63mm
2 x GU10

2. Marine wall 80523
Marine grade brushed stainless steel & clear glass
Proj: 95mm  H: 110mm  W: 75mm
GU10

3. Marine wall spot 80779
Marine grade brushed stainless steel & clear glass
Proj: 160mm  Dia: 80mm
GU10

1.

2.

3.

3.

Marine
GRADE

SS

IP65 Marine
GRADE

SS

Integrated

LED

IP44

WARM
white

132  |    endoncollection.com  |  133



1.

Architectural style LED wall light 
with adjustable beam angle.

1. Nao wall 80545
Matt black & clear glass
Proj: 70mm  H: 150mm  W: 68mm
Integrated LED 610 lumens

Adjustable

BEAM
Integrated

LED IP44COOL
white

Bold and strong XL statement wall lights.  
Powered by integrated LED’s and formed from 
‘of  the moment’ smooth concrete construction, for 
the ultimate contemporary exterior look.

1. 2.

1. Koen wall 79937
Grey concrete
Proj: 153mm  W: 200mm  H: 120mm  
Integrated LED 940 lumens

2. Morten wall 79938
Grey concrete
Proj: 153mm  W: 200mm  H: 120mm
Integrated LED 940 lumens

Integrated

LED

IP44

WARM
white

endoncollection.com  |  135134  |    



The Heros exterior wall and porch light features bright integrated LED output and a built-in 
microwave sensor for automatic illumination. Super compact design with robust polycarbonate 
construction makes it the perfect low energy option for functional exterior lighting. 

1 & 4.

1 & 2.

1.

Integrated

LED

COOL
white

IP54

SENSOR

1. Heros microwave sensor wall 80607
Matt white & opal polycarbonate
Proj: 48mm  Dia: 210mm
Integrated LED 950 lumens
360˚ / 150˚ detection angle, 3 - 8M Max. range with 1 
Minute fixed timer function, <30Lux on

2. Heros plain surround 80611. Matt black
3. Heros eyelid surround 80612. Matt black
4. Heros eyelid surround 80613. Matt white

1 & 3.

A modern exterior wall or porch light, with an adjustable sensor for you to tailor 
illumination time and detection angle, automatically activating your light. 

1 & 3.

Powered by a high quality Tridonic driver delivering a 
reliable, flicker free light output. Manufactured from strong 
polycarbonate with easy install design feature.

2. Antero plain surround 80605. Chrome effect
3. Antero plain surround 80603. Matt black
4. Antero eyelid surround 80604. Matt black
5. Antero eyelid surround 80602. Matt white

1. Antero microwave sensor wall 80601
Gloss white & opal polycarbonate
Proj: 90mm  Dia: 300mm
Integrated LED 1200 lumens
360˚ / 150˚ detection angle, 10m diameter 6m height range 
with a 5 sec - 10 min timer function, 0 Lux to 25 Lux range

SENSOR

Integrated

LED

COOL
white

IP65

1 & 4.

1 & 5.

1 & 2.
1.

136  |    endoncollection.com  |  137



1. Riko CCT 10lt kit 80527
Polished stainless steel & clear pc
Proj: 1mm  Dia: 35mm
Cut hole dia: 25mm
Integrated LED 28 lumens x 10

Kit contains: 10 x 0.75W LED heads, IP67 driver with 3mtrs of cable & 
indoor plug, 5mtr exterior extension cable & 2 x 7.5mtr LED head looms.

2. Riko PIR detector 80776
Polished stainless steel & clear pc
Proj: 1mm  Dia: 45mm
Cut hole dia: 32mm
30 lux on, 30 lux off. 115˚ 1.5m detection range, 
5 minutes ±1min off after no movement

3. Riko twilight detector 80777
Polished stainless steel & clear pc
Proj: 1mm  Dia: 45mm
Cut hole dia: 32mm
30 lux on, 30 lux off

CCT
Easy

FIT
Integrated

LED
Stainless
STEELIP67

X10 heads with ‘superbright’ LED technology. Innovative new 
easy to install method. The perfect decking project solution.

Choose your colour - warm white or cool white

Installation

Featuring unique detachable heads, to alter colour from cool white 
to warm white. Simply rotate the LED head 180° and reinsert into 
the connector. Designed to be installed and wired during the decking 
build stage. Each individual IP67 head then simply plugs in.

Complete the perfect decking installation by pairing with Riko in-line decking sensors.
1. PIR Presence Detector - automatically activating your lighting as you approach
2. Photocell Twilight Detector - automatically activating your lighting as daylight fades

1.

2.

3.

endoncollection.com  |  139138  |    



2. Arena recessed 80543
Marine grade brushed stainless steel  
& frosted pc
Proj: 2mm  Dia: 45mm  H: 92mm
Cut hole Dia: 39mm
Integrated LED 140 lumens 
Cool white

Marine
GRADE

SS

Integrated

LED

WARM
white

IP67

Marine
GRADE

SS

Integrated

LED

COOL
white

IP67

1.

2.

1.

The Zurcon exterior LED spot, is machined from high grade 
aluminium and anodized in a smart black finish.

Robust anti-corrosive ground light. Ideal for illuminating paths and driveways

1. Arena recessed 80544
Marine grade brushed stainless steel  
& frosted pc
Proj: 2mm  Dia: 45mm  H: 92mm
Cut hole Dia: 39mm
Integrated LED 140 lumens 
Warm white

The Arena is a robust, IP67, mains operated ground 
light, constructed from anti – corrosive marine grade 
stainless steel. Ideal for illuminating paths and 
driveways. The exterior housing is installed into the 
ground and the LED module simply screws in. 1. Zurcon spike 80542

Black anodised aluminium & frosted polycarbonate
H: 310mm  Dia: 60mm  D: 80mm
Integrated LED 300 lumens 
Cool white

Integrated

LED

COOL
white

IP65

Featuring bright cool white LED light output and comes 
complete with ground spike or can be wall mounted, for 
a perfect contemporary garden spotlight.

140  |    endoncollection.com  |  141



With over one hundred combinations our Mix & Match lighting range 
allows you to create unique lighting pieces. It’s simple...

1. Select your floor, table or wall base
2. Select your finish

3. Select your shade shape
4. Select your shade fabric colour

OWEN  I  NORTON  I  I SSAC

1. Owen USB table 76207
Matt nickel plate
H: 387mm  Dia: 130mm
E27

2. Ellipse 10” Shade 
Vintage white 76282 
Grey 77483
H: 170mm  W: 290mm  D: 140mm

1.

2.

endoncollection.com  |  143142  |    



Table light shadesTable light bases

OWEN & NORTONOWEN & NORTON

Owen USB table
76207
Matt nickel plate
E27

Owen USB table
76208
Chrome plate
E27

Owen USB table
80081
Dark antique brass plate
E27

Norton USB table
76201
Matt nickel plate
E27

Norton USB table
77474
Chrome plate
E27

Rectangular 10.5” shade
76281
Vintage white

Rectangular 10.5” shade
80576
Taupe

Rectangular 10.5” shade
77476
Grey

Ellipse 11.5” shade
77483
Grey

Cylinder 10” shade
77512
Grey

Cylinder 10” shade
80580
Taupe

Cylinder 10” shade
77511
Vintage white

Ellipse 11.5” shade
76282
Vintage white

Ellipse 11.5” shade
80577
Taupe

144  |    endoncollection.com  |  145



Owen USB table 
1. Chrome plate 76208 
2. Matt nickel plate 76207
H: 387mm  Dia: 130mm
E27

Norton USB table 
3. Matt nickel plate 76201 
4. Chrome plate 77474
H: 387mm  W: 170mm  D: 90mm
E27

Ellipse 11.5” Shade 
5. Vintage white 76282 
6. Grey 77483 
H: 170mm  W: 290mm  D: 140mm

Cylinder 10” Shade 
7. Vintage white 77511 
8. Grey 77512 
H: 180mm  Dia: 250mm

Rectangular 10.5” Shade 
9. Vintage white 76281 
10. Grey 77476 
H: 170mm  W: 270mm  D: 120mm

Choose the style you need by matching 
the perfect shade shape to a selection 
of  wall, table and floor lamps. Our 
unique USB feature is available on 
all table lights and a selection of  wall 
lights for mobile device charging by your 
bedside or wherever you need it.

1.

8.

2.

4.

5.

3.

10.

5.

10.

9.

6.

8.

7.

Choose from a selection of different shades.
Also available in taupe. Page 147

146  |    endoncollection.com  |  147



1. Owen wall 76241 
Matt nickel plate
Proj: 165mm  H: 170mm  W: 115mm
60W E27 max

2. Ellipse 11.5” Shade 
Grey 77483
H: 170mm  W: 290mm  D: 140mm

1. 

2. 

148  |     Find us online at endoncollection.com  |  149



Wall light shades

I SSAC,  OWEN & NORTON
Wall lights

I SSAC,  OWEN & NORTON

Issac wall
76220 
Matt nickel plate
E27

Owen wall
76241
Matt nickel plate
E27

Norton wall
76240
Matt nickel plate
E27

Issac wall
77509
Chrome plate
E27

Owen wall
77480
Chrome plate
E27

Owen reader wall
76921
Matt nickel plate
E27 + Int. LED 120 lumens

Owen wall
80083
Dark antique bronze
E27

Owen reader wall
80057
Dark antique bronze
E27 + Int. LED 120 lumens

Norton wall
77473
Chrome plate
E27

Issac USB wall
76237
Matt nickel plate
E27

Owen USB wall
77507
Matt nickel plate
E27

Issac USB wall
77510
Chrome plate
E27

Owen USB wall
77508
Chrome plate
E27

Taper 8” shade
76284 
Vintage white

Taper 8” shade
77485
Grey

Taper 8” shade
80579
Taupe

Rectangular 10.5” shade
76281
Vintage white

Rectangular 10.5” shade
80576
Taupe

Rectangular 10.5” shade
77476
Grey

Ellipse 11.5” shade
77483
Grey

Cylinder 8” shade
77484 
Grey

Cylinder 8” shade
80578 
Taupe

Cylinder 8” shade
76283
Vintage white

Ellipse 11.5” shade
76282
Vintage white

Ellipse 11.5” shade
80577
Taupe

150  |    endoncollection.com  |  151



3. Issac USB wall 77510 
Chrome plate 
Proj: 170mm  H: 130mm  W: 180mm 
E27

4. Rectangular 10.5” Shade 77476 
Grey 
H: 170mm  W: 270mm  D: 120mm

1. Owen USB wall 77507 
Matt nickel plate 
Proj: 170mm  H: 205mm  W: 105mm

E27

2. Ellipse 11.5” Shade 76282 
Vintage white 
H: 170mm  W: 290mm  D: 140mm

1.

2.

3.

4.

152  |    endoncollection.com  |  153



Choose from a selection of different shades.
Also available in taupe. Page 151

1. Owen wall 77480 
Chrome plate 
Proj: 165mm  H: 170mm  W: 115mm

E27

2. Norton wall 77473 
Chrome plate

Proj: 160mm  H: 2170mm  W: 105mm

E27

3. Issac wall 76220 
Matt nickel plate

Proj: 170mm  H: 130mm  W: 105mm 
E27

Taper 8” Shade 
4. Vintage white 76284 
5. Grey 77485
H: 150mm  T Dia: 180mm  B Dia: 200mm 

Ellipse 11.5” Shade 
6. Vintage white 72683 
7. Grey 77483
H: 170mm  W: 290mm  D: 140mm

Cylinder 8” Shade 
8. Vintage white 72683 
9. Grey 77484
H: 150mm  Dia: 200mm

Rectangular 10.5” Shade 
10. Vintage white 76281 
11. Grey 77476
H: 170mm  W: 270mm  D: 120mm

The Owen, Norton and Issac wall 
lights are the ideal choice, with a 
simple on/off switch, perfect for use 
with LED lamps

1.

5.

2.

5.

3.

5.

4.

8.

9.

6.

7.

10.

11.

5.

154  |    endoncollection.com  |  155



Floor light bases Floor light shades

OWEN & NORTON OWEN & NORTON

Owen floor
76307
Matt nickel plate
E27

Owen floor
77481 
Chrome plate
E27

Owen floor
80082
Dark antique bronze plate
E27

Owen XL floor
76209 
Matt nickel plate
E27

Cylinder 16” shade
77514 
Grey

Cylinder 16” shade
80581 
Taupe

Cylinder 16” shade
77513 
Vintage white

Owen XL floor
76210 
Chrome plate
E27

Owen reader floor
76916
Matt nickel plate
E27 & Int. LED 120 lumens

Norton floor
76308 
Matt nickel plate
E27

Owen reader floor
80056 
Dark antique bronze plate
E27 & Int. LED 120 lumens

Norton floor
77475 
Chrome plate
E27

Rectangular 16” shade
77478 
Vintage white

Cylinder XL 20” shade
77515 
Vintage white

Rectangular 16” shade
77479 
Grey

Cylinder XL 20” shade
77516 
Grey

156  |    endoncollection.com  |  157



1. Owen floor 77481 
Chrome plate 
H: 1435mm  Dia: 280mm 
E27

2. Norton floor 
Matt nickel plate 76308
H: 1425mm  W: 290mm  D:230mm 
E27

Cylinder 16” Shade 
3. Vintage white 77513 
4. Grey 77514
H: 240mm  Dia: 400mm

Rectangular 16” Shade 
5. Vintage white 77478 
6. Grey 77479
H: 250mm  W: 410mm  D: 225mm

1.

3.

6.

3.

4.

5.

2.

5.

2.

Choose from a selection of different shades.
Also available in taupe. Page 157

endoncollection.com  |  159158  |    



Owen XL floor 
1. Chrome plate 76210 
2. Matt nickel plate 76209
H: 1800-2000mm  W: 350mm  D: 1100mm
E27

Cylinder 20” Shade 
3. Vintage white 77515 
4. Grey 77516 
H: 240mm  Dia: 500mm

Make an impressive statement with the Owen XL floor light, height 
adjustable, timeless and modern. Finished in smart matt nickel or 
polished chrome plating with an ‘easy reach’ lamp holder on/off switch, 
a wonderful design addition for your favourite relaxed living space.

1.

3.

4.

2.

2.

1.

160  |    endoncollection.com  |  161



Finished in dark antique bronze plating 
for the latest interior style.

1. Owen reader floor 80056 
Dark antique bronze plate 
H: 1435mm  Dia: 280mm 
E27 & Int. LED 120 lumens

2. Cylinder 16” Shade 77513 
Vintage white 
H: 240mm  Dia: 400mm

3. Owen reader floor 76916 
Matt nickel plate 
H: 1435mm  Dia: 280mm 
E27 & Int. LED 120 lumens

4. Rectangular 16” Shade 77478 
Vintage white
H: 250mm  W: 410mm  D: 225mm

5. Owen reader wall 80057 
Dark antique bronze plate 
Proj: 160mm  H: 282mm  W: 105mm 
E27 & Int. LED 120 lumens

6. Ellipse 11.5” Shade 80577 
Taupe 
H: 170mm  W: 140mm  W: 290mm

7. Owen reader wall 76921 
Matt nickel plate 
Proj: 160mm  H: 282mm  W: 105mm 
E27 & Int. LED 120 lumens

8. Ellipse 11.5” Shade 76282 
Vintage white 
H: 170mm  W: 140mm  W: 290mm

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

5.

6.

7.

8.

162  |    endoncollection.com  |  163



1. Issac wall 76220 
Matt nickel plate 
Proj: 170mm  H: 130mm  W: 105mm 
E27 

2. Ellipse 11.5” Shade 76282 
Vintage white 
H: 170mm  H: 140mm  W: 290mm

3. Norton wall 76240 
Matt nickel plate 
Proj: 160mm  H: 170mm  W: 105mm 
E27 

4. Rectangular 10.5” Shade 76281 
Vintage white 
H: 170mm  H: 270mm  W: 120mm  

5. Owen wall 80083 
Dark antique bronze plate 
Proj: 165mm  H: 170mm  W: 115mm 
E27

6. Taper 8” Shade 80579 
Taupe 
H: 150mm  T Dia: 180mm  B Dia: 200mm

7. Owen floor 80082 
Dark antique bronze plate 
H: 1435mm  Dia: 280mm 
E27

8. Cylinder 16” Shade 80581 
Taupe 
H: 240mm  Dia: 400mm

8.

7.

7.

5.

6.
2.

1.

3.

4.

164  |    endoncollection.com  |  165



1. Mayfield task floor 78706. Dark antique bronze finish & matt black, H: 1480mm  W: 250mm  D: 300mm. E27

2. Mayfield task table 78705. Dark antique bronze finish & matt black, H: 585mm  W: 160mm  D: 265mm. E27
Get that on-trend Industrial style with the Mayfield task and floor lamps, both in a smart dark 
bronze and matt black finish.  Featuring an easy accessible on / off switch with knurled detailing.

1.

1.

2.

2.

2.

2.

166  |    endoncollection.com  |  167



1. Mateo 5lt pendant 78964. Chrome, copper & rose gold effect plate, H: 650-1400mm  Dia: 340mm. Integrated LED 1250 lumens

2. Mateo pendant 80255. Rose gold effect plate, H: 500-1400mm  Dia: 80mm. Integrated LED 250 lumens

3. Mateo pendant 80257. Copper plate, H: 500-1400mm  Dia: 80mm. Integrated LED 250 lumens

4. Mateo pendant 80220. Chrome plate, H: 500-1400mm  Dia: 80mm. Integrated LED 250 lumens

1.

2. 3. 4.

Sleek, minimalist LED pendants in a mix 
of  sophisticated plated finishes.

 endoncollection.com  |  169



Modern minimalist pendants, ideal for illuminating 
the most contemporary interiors.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

1. Jakob pendant 79902
Grey concrete & matt black
H: 400-1800mm  Dia: 170mm
E14

2. Asta pendant 79898
Grey concrete & matt black
H: 400-1300mm  Dia: 70mm
GU10

3. Jakob pendant 80673
White plaster & matt white
H: 400-1800mm  Dia: 170mm
E14

4. Asta pendant 79897
White plaster & matt white
H: 400-1300mm  Dia: 70mm
GU10

5. Asta pendant 80672
Sandstone concrete finish & matt white
H: 400-1300mm  Dia: 70mm
GU10

170  |     endoncollection.com  |  171



3.

5.

4.

6.

1. Rae 150 wall 80670
Grey concrete
Proj: 50mm  Dia: 150mm
Integrated LED 330 lumens

2. Rae 250 wall 80671
Grey concrete
Proj: 50mm  Dia: 250mm
Integrated LED 660 lumens

3. Rae 150 wall 79890
White plaster 
Proj: 50mm  Dia: 150mm
Integrated LED 330 lumens

4. Rae 250 wall 79891
White plaster 
Proj: 50mm  Dia: 250mm
Integrated LED 660 lumens

5. Sanna wall 79893
White plaster
Proj: 59mm  Dia: 155mm
Integrated LED 350 lumens

6. Viktor wall 79880
White plaster
Proj: 50mm  Sq: 150mm
Integrated LED 407 lumens

1.

2.

The ideal minimal wall decoration, 
available in plaster or concrete, perfectly 
designed for contemporary spaces.

172  |    endoncollection.com  |  173



1.

2.

3.

1. Joakim wall 79877. White plaster, Proj: 105mm  H: 118mm  W: 110mm. G9

2. Joakim wall 80667. Sandstone concrete finish, Proj: 105mm  H: 118mm  W: 110mm. G9

3. Joakim wall 80666. Grey concrete, Proj: 105mm  H: 118mm  W: 110mm. G9

Plaster options have the added feature of  being 
able to be painted, so your design project is 
completed to a desirable seamless finish.

1.

2.

3.

4.

1. Anders 2lt wall 79882
White plaster
Proj: 100mm  H: 120mm  W: 70mm
Integrated LED 350 lumens

2. Tor 2lt wall 79885
White plaster
Proj: 100mm  H: 120mm  W: 70mm
Integrated LED 330 lumens

3. Anders 2lt wall 80668
Grey concrete
Proj: 100mm  H: 120mm  W: 70mm
Integrated LED 350 lumens

4. Tor 2lt wall 80669
Grey concrete
Proj: 100mm  H: 120mm  W: 70mm
Integrated LED 330 lumens 

This selection of  plaster and concrete 
wall lights are the perfect solution to 
achieve diffused, eye-catching beams 
of  integrated LED light.

174  |    endoncollection.com  |  175



2. Optimo SMART CCT 80550
Matt white
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 110mm
Integrated LED 450 lumens

The Optimo Smart boasts the same technical 
specification as the Optimo Pro CCT. 

In addition, this smart fitting can be controlled via 
our EndonSmart app, for complete control over 
changing colour temperature, dimming or switching 
on and off.  Also compatible with Amazon Alexa & 
Google Assistant, enabling voice activation control.

-  Turn your lights on and off 
-  Select colours from warm white to cool white
-  Fully dimmable from 10-100%
-  Set automated on and off times

It’s simple to set up...  
Download the EndonSmart app and register. 
Follow in-app directions to add your lighting 
device/s. You’re now ready to go!

The EndonSmart app is compatible with Amazon 
Alexa & Google Home allowing you to control your 
fittings with voice control.

Using the latest in Colour Changing Technology (CCT), each Optimo PRO 
can be warm white or cool white with a simple flick of a switch. With 450 
lumens of indirect light output from inside the unique anti-glare dome. This 
slim line, patented design is fire rated, IP65 rated. Supplied with a high 
quality dimmable driver that works with leading and trailing edge dimmers. 
Fitted with a push fit tool-less terminal block for ease of install.

1. Optimo Pro CCT 80526
Matt white
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 110mm
Integrated LED 450 lumens

A collection of  LED recessed and concealed lighting 
allowing you to carefully highlight areas of  your 
interior project with the perfect amount of  light. 
Designer lighting with subtle styling complements the 
range, appealing to a clean-line modern aesthetic.

Recessed and technology

‘invisible’ light source

SMART CCT
Integrated

LED

ANTI
GLARE

IP65

Dimmable

FIRE
RATED

60O

BEAM
CRI
80

Includes
DRIVER

CCT
Integrated

LED
ANTI

GLAREIP65

Dimmable

FIRE
RATED

60O

BEAM
CRI
80

Includes
DRIVER

176  |    endoncollection.com  |  177



2.

3.

1.

2.

3 & 5.

3 & 5.

An easy to install, everyday 
LED downlight, engineered with 
all the latest technical features.

Achieve a ‘minimal’ 
modern profile, with extra 
trimless bezel accessory.

1. Logic 80529
Matt white
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 81.5mm
Integrated LED 500 lumens warm white

2. Logic 80531
Satin nickel
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 81.5mm
Integrated LED 500 lumens warm white

3. Logic 80530
Matt white
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 81.5mm
Integrated LED 500 lumens cool white

4. Logic 80532
Satin nickel
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 81.5mm
Integrated LED 500 lumens cool white 

5. Logic trimless bezel 80533
Matt white
H: 40mm  Dia: 135mm

Turn page for further details

Logic recessed downlights contain all the technical features required of an 
everyday integrated LED downlight, fire rated (unless used with trimless bezel), 
IP65 and dimmable. A slim design profile, producing 500 lumens of bright light, 
with 60° anti-glare lens. Quick to install with tool-less push fit connectors. Available 
in warm white or cool white.

Integrated

LED

FIRE
RATED

IP65

60O

BEAM

Dimmable

80
CRI

500
lumens

Integrated
DRIVER

178  |    endoncollection.com  |  179



1 & 2.

1 & 2.

1 & 2.

2. Logic 80530
Matt white
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 81.5mm
Integrated LED 500 lumens cool white
Fire rated unless used with trimless bezel

1. Logic trimless bezel 80533
Matt white
H: 40mm  Recess D: 40mm Dia: 135mm

Pair with the Logic downlights for a clean, seamless, 
anti-glare finish. Designed to be plastered into the 
ceiling during the early stages of a build, allowing the 
Logic downlights to be easily installed afterwards.

Integrated

LED

FIRE
RATED

IP65

60O

BEAM

Dimmable

CRI
80

500
lumens

Integrated
DRIVER

180  |    endoncollection.com  |  181



2. Trimless tilt downlight 79861
Matt white
D: 55mm  Recess D: 18mm  Sq: 122mm
GU10 or Giro module (see below)

1 & 3. 2 & 4.

The Trimless, anti-glare downlight bezel, with adjustable 20º tilt angle, is engineered for you to 
choose between installing a GU10 LED lamp or our high power 10w Giro LED module. 

1. Trimless tilt downlight 79860
Matt white
D: 55mm  Recess D: 18mm  Dia: 120mm

GU10 or Giro module (see below)  

Designed to be plastered into the ceiling during the early stages of a build, 
allowing the light source to be fitted later, for a clean architectural seamless 
finish. Available in round or square.

4. Giro module 80537
Matt white
H: 60mm  Dia: 50mm
Integrated 10W LED 950 lumens cool white

3. Giro module 80536
Matt white
H: 60mm  Dia: 50mm
Integrated 10W LED 950 lumens warm white

Integrated

LED DimmableWARM
white

60O

BEAM
CRI
80 Dimmable

Integrated

LED
COOL

white
60O

BEAM
CRI
80Trimless tilt

1.

2.

182  |     Find us online at endoncollection.com  |  183



2. Kana recessed tilt 80535
Matt white
Proj: 5mm  Dia: 85mm
GU10 or Giro module (see below) 

4. Kana recessed tilt 80525
Satin nickel
Proj: 5mm  Dia: 85mm
GU10 or Giro module (see below) 

1.

3.

2.

2.

2.

4.

1. Kana recessed 80534
Matt white
Proj: 5mm  Dia: 80mm

GU10 or Giro module (see below) 

3. Kana recessed 80524
Satin nickel
Proj: 5mm  Dia: 80mm
GU10 or Giro module (see below) 

DIE-CAST
ALU

DIE-CAST
ALU

The Kana die cast recessed fixed or 30° tilting downlights are finished in 
matt white or satin nickel. Ideal for accent lighting in modern interiors. 

4. Giro module 80537
Matt white
H: 60mm  Dia: 50mm
Integrated 10W LED 950 lumens cool white

3. Giro module 80536
Matt white
H: 60mm  Dia: 50mm
Integrated 10W LED 950 lumens warm white

Integrated

LED DimmableWARM
white

60O

BEAM
CRI
80 Dimmable

Integrated

LED
COOL

white
60O

BEAM
CRI
80

184  |    endoncollection.com  |  185



The Minato high performance downlights, 
are engineered from die cast aluminium.
Supplied with high quality driver.

2.

3.

1.

1. Unity recessed 80538. Matt white, Proj: 3mm  Sq: 90mm. GU10

2. Unity 2lt recessed 80539. Matt white, Proj: 3mm  L: 180mm  W: 90mm. 2 x GU10

3. Unity 3lt recessed 80540. Matt white, Proj: 3mm  L: 270mm  W: 90mm. 3 x GU10

1. Minato recessed 80541
Matt white
Proj: 75mm  Dia: 90mm
Integrated 9W LED 750 lumens

Finished in matt white with bright cool white light output, 
adjustable 60° tilt and 355° rotation angle.

Architectural inspired recessed framed downlights. Featuring an 
adjustable 30° tilt angle and 355° rotation angle, for precise light 

projection, with a clean and modern matt white finish.   

60O

BEAM

CRI
80

Integrated

LED

DIE-CAST
ALU

COOL
white

Includes
DRIVER

186  |    endoncollection.com  |  187



For the ultimate minimal look, use the flowing curves 
of  the Halden plaster, anti-glare recessed lights. 
Plastered into your ceiling as though they have been 
cast into its surface, for a concealed architectural look.

1. Halden LED recessed 79864
White plaster
D: 44mm  Recess D: 44mm  Sq: 140mm
GU10 lamp holder, cable & terminal block inc.

1.

1.

2.

2.

1. Alfio recessed 80830
Matt white
H: 60mm  Dia: 85mm
GU10 or Giro module (see page 184) 

2. Alfio recessed 80831
Matt black
H: 60mm  Dia: 85mm
GU10 or Giro module (see page 184)  

FIRE
RATED

IP65

Easy
FIT

ANTI
GLARE

Ultra slim, low profile, fire rated, 
contemporary downlights. Perfect for 
creating designer interior anti-glare lighting.

188  |    endoncollection.com  |  189



Timeless and functional, use these plaster LED guide lights 
in corridors and staircases for superb low-level lighting.

1. Jorn LED recessed guide 79910
White plaster
Sq: 100mm  D: 50mm  
Integrated LED 62 lumens

2. Azuma LED recessed 79909
White plaster
H: 244mm  W: 107mm  D: 50mm
Integrated LED 62 lumens

3. Naia LED recessed 79907
White plaster
H: 180mm  W: 120mm  D: 53mm
Integrated LED 62 lumens

1.

2.

3.

Integrated

LED

Includes
DRIVER

WARM
white

Integrated

LED

Includes
DRIVER

WARM
white

Integrated

LED

Includes
DRIVER

WARM
white

Guide lights

190  |     endoncollection.com  |  191



5. Profile slim surface 80567. Aluminium alloy & opal pc, Proj: 9mm  W: 17mm  L: 2000mm
6. Profile surface 80568. Aluminium alloy & opal pc, Proj: 13.5mm  W: 16.5mm  L: 2000mm
7. Profile recess 80569. Aluminium alloy & opal pc, Proj: 13.4mm  W: 23.1mm  L: 2000mm
8. Profile plaster-in 80570. Aluminium alloy & opal pc, Proj: 15.4mm  W: 58mm  L: 2000mm
9. Profile corner 80571. Aluminium alloy & opal pc, Proj: 16mm  W: 16mm  L: 2000mm
10. Profile corner 80528. Aluminium alloy & frosted pmma, Proj: 19mm  W: 19mm  L: 1000mm

1. Latitude 5m warm white IP20 tape 80553. L: 5000mm  W: 10mm  Proj: 1.1mm. Integrated LED 3000 lumens. Requires a LED driver
2. Latitude 5m cool white IP20 tape 80554. L: 5000mm  W: 10mm  Proj: 1.1mm. Integrated LED 3000 lumens. Requires a LED driver
3. Latitude 5m warm white IP65 tape 80555. L: 5000mm  W: 10mm  Proj: 2mm. Integrated LED 5000 lumens. Requires a LED driver
4. Latitude 5m cool white IP65 tape 80556. L: 5000mm  W: 10mm  Proj: 2mm. Integrated LED 5000 lumens. Requires a LED driver

For our range of  accessories and drivers see page 194

Tape and profiles

1 & 2. 5. 6. 7.

3 & 4. 8. 9. 10.

Perfect when installed in a selection of aluminium profiles, surface mounted, slim-line, 
recessed, plastered in or corner for the complete concealed architectural look. 
The easy to install, with push on polycarbonate diffusers, effectively concealing the 
LED tape, creating a softer lighting effect.

Plastered in extrusion is designed to be installed into the wall or ceiling during the early stages of a build, allowing the LED 
tape to be fitted later. Where required, you can extend your basic strip with individual strips. Accessories available separately.

Latitude LED tape is powerful enough to be used as complete, indirect interior lighting. Available as IP20 or IP65 rated and in a warm or 
cool white colour temperature. Tailor your selection to your requirements, by selecting your desired connectors and LED drivers.

Latitude tape is energy efficient, adaptable and flexible. Easy 
to install and ideal for accent or mood lighting throughout. 

Integrated

LED

192  |    endoncollection.com  |  193



10. 11.

1.

2.

3.

4.

8.

5. 6. 7.

9.

1. E27 SMART lamp 80552
10W LED CCT 800 lumens
2700K to 6500K
25,000hrs

2. GU10 SMART lamp 80551
4.5W LED CCT 300 lumens
2700K to 6500K
25,000hrs

1. Latitude IP20 tape-to-driver connector 80557. 
Proj: 5mm  L: 165mm  W: 15mm
2. Latitude IP20 tape-to-tape connector 80558. 
Proj: 5mm  L: 15mm  W: 15mm
3. Latitude IP20 flexible connector 80559. 
Proj: 5mm  L: 185mm  W: 15mm
4. Latitude IP44 tape-to-driver connector 80560. 
Proj: 7.3mm  L: 175mm  W: 15mm
5. Latitude IP44 tape-to-tape connector 80561. 
Proj: 7.3mm  L: 20mm  W: 15mm
6. Latitude IP44 flexible connector 80562. 
Proj: 7.3mm  L: 195mm  W: 15mm

7. Latitude tape accessory pack 80575. 
Contains glue, nozzle, heat shrink tubes, clips and screws. 
8. LED driver constant voltage IP67 80563. 
24V constant voltage. 150W
9. LED driver constant voltage IP20 80566. 
24V constant voltage. 150W
10. LED driver constant voltage IP20 80565. 
Dimmable, 24V constant voltage. 100W
11. LED driver constant voltage IP20 80564. 
Dimmable, 24V constant voltage. 25W

Smart lamps

With a range from 2700K to 6500K these lamps are 
ideal for creating your personal lighting ambience.

Controlled via our EndonSmart app, enabling you 
complete control over changing colour temperature, 
dimming or switching on and off. 

Also compatible with Amazon Alexa & Google 
Home, enabling voice activation control. Both lamps 
can be dimmed between 10% - 100% via the app or 
through voice control.

-  Turn your lights on and off
-  Select colours from warm white to cool white
-  Fully dimmable from 10-100%
-  Set automated on and off times

The E27 and GU10 Smart lamps allow you to 
choose the perfect shade of  light for your home.

It’s simple to set up...  
Download the EndonSmart app and register. 
Follow in-app directions to add your lighting 
device/s. You’re now ready to go!

SMART

Dimmable

SMART

Dimmable

The EndonSmart app is compatible with Amazon 
Alexa & Google Home allowing you to control your 
fittings with voice control.

194  |    endoncollection.com  |  195



Directory
Interior
Family					     198
Mix & Match				    205
Crystal & Chandelier			   212
Linear					     213
Large Pendant				    214
Pendant				    215
Multi arm pendant			   219
Cable set				    219
Semi flush				    220
Flush					     220
Wall					     221
Table 					     226	
Floor					     228
Shade					     230
Recessed guide				   232
Recessed				    232
Tape & profiles				    234

Bathroom		
Ceiling					     236
Recessed				    236
Wall					     236
Mirror					     237

Exterior
Wall					     237
Ground					    239

Lamps				   240

196  |  



Directory - Family Directory - Family

Aria pendant
76394
Chrome & white silicone
H: 230-1380mm  Dia: 660mm   
Int. LED 1750 lumens

Aria semi flush
76393
Chrome & white silicone
Proj: 240mm  W: 280mm  L: 670mm 
Int. LED 1600 lumens

Aria wall
76414
Chrome & white silicone
Proj: 65mm  H: 250mm  W: 240mm 
Int. LED 450 lumens

Aria floor
76395
Chrome & white silicone
H: 1210mm  Dia: 290mm 
Int. LED 1250 lumens

Aria table
76412
Chrome & white silicone
H: 455mm  Dia: 215mm 
Int. LED 700 lumens

Aria table
76416
Chrome & white silicone
H: 545mm  W: 200mm  D: 170mm 
Int. LED 900 lumens

Daley 3lt pendant
60241
Matt nickel & vintage white fabric
H: 395-655mm  Dia: 500mm 
3 x E14

Daley 5lt pendant
60257
Matt nickel & vintage white fabric
H: 385-655mm  Dia: 570mm   
5 x E14

Daley 3lt pendant
60256
Matt nickel & vintage white fabric
H: 385-655mm  Dia: 510mm   
3 x E14

Daley wall
61608
Matt nickel & vintage white fabric
Proj: 230mm  H: 200mm  W: 150mm 
1 x E14

Daley floor
69052
Matt nickel & vintage white fabric
H: 1660mm  Dia: 500mm   
1 x E27

Daley table
67634
Matt nickel & vintage white fabric
H: 545mm  Dia: 315mm 
1 x E27

Daley 3lt pendant
73015
Dark antique bronze & marble fabric
H: 395-655mm  Dia: 500mm 
3 x E14

Daley 5lt pendant
73017
Dark antique bronze & marble fabric
H: 385-655mm  Dia: 570mm   
5 x E14

Daley 3lt pendant
73016
Dark antique bronze & marble fabric
H: 385-655mm  Dia: 510mm   
3 x E14

Daley wall
73018
Dark antique bronze & marble fabric
Proj: 230mm  H: 200mm  W: 150mm 
1 x E14

Darlaston 5lt pendant
70214
Polished nickel & marble silk
H: 700-2000mm  Dia: 680mm   
5 x E14

Darlaston 4lt pendant
70476
Polished nickel & marble silk
H: 460-1940mm  Dia: 460mm 
4 x E14

Darlaston wall
70362
Polished nickel & marble silk
Proj: 230mm  H: 380mm  W: 170mm 
1 x E14

198  |     endoncollection.com  |  199



Directory - Family Directory - Family

Eternity pendant
72969
Matt nickel & clear crystal
H: 360-1770mm  Dia: 700mm 
Int. LED 2200 lumens

Eternity 3lt pendant
74729
Matt nickel & clear crystal
H: 650-2000mm  H: 465mm  Dia: 500mm 
Int. LED 1600 lumens

Eternity flush
73047
Matt nickel & clear crystal
Proj: 170mm  Dia: 580mm 
Int. LED 1600 lumens

Eternity touch table
73048
Matt nickel & clear crystal
H: 465mm  W: 450mm  D: 80mm 
Int. LED 1180 lumens

Hanna 5lt pendant
78699
Clear crystal & chrome
H: 550-1470mm  Dia: 410mm 
5 x G9

Hanna 4lt flush
78698
Clear crystal & chrome
Proj: 220mm  Dia: 360mm 
4 x G9

Hanna wall
78700
Clear crystal & chrome
Proj: 110mm  H: 200mm  W: 180mm 
1 x G9

Harvey 3lt pendant
73021
Bright nickel & vintage white fabric
H: 300-1500mm  Dia: 500mm 
3 x E14

Harvey 5lt pendant
73022
Bright nickel & vintage white fabric
H: 300-1500mm  Dia: 560mm  
5 x E14

Harvey 3lt pendant
73023
Bright nickel & vintage white fabric
H: 300-1500mm  Dia: 500mm  
3 x E14

Harvey 1lt wall & spot
73027
Bright nickel & vintage white fabric
Proj: 230mm  H: 285mm  W: 150mm 
1 x E14 + Int. LED 220 lumens

Harvey wall
73026
Bright nickel & vintage white fabric
Proj: 230mm  H: 205mm  W: 150mm 
1 x E14

Harvey 3lt pendant
67667
Brushed brass & vintage white fabric
H: 300-1500mm  Dia: 500mm 
3 x E14

Harvey 5lt pendant
67734
Brushed brass & vintage white fabric
H: 300-1500mm  Dia: 560mm 
5 x E14

Harvey 3lt pendant
67735
Brushed brass & vintage white fabric
H: 300-1500mm  Dia: 500mm 
3 x E14

Harvey 1lt wall & spot
69092
Brushed brass & vintage white fabric
Proj: 230mm  H: 285mm  W: 150mm 
1 x E14 + Int. LED 220 lumens

Harvey wall
69083
Brushed brass & vintage white fabric
Proj: 230mm  H: 205mm  W: 150mm 
1 x E14

Hayfield 3lt pendant
72635
Brushed bronze finish & natural linen
H: 370-490mm  Dia: 560mm  Sh H: 210mm 
3 x E27

Hayfield floor
72634
Brushed bronze finish & natural linen
H: 1724mm  Sh H: 250mm  Dia: 500mm 
1 x E27

Hayfield table
72631
Brushed bronze finish & natural linen
H: 590mm  Sh H: 185mm  Dia: 370mm 
1 x E27

200  |     endoncollection.com  |  201



Directory - Family Directory - Family

Hurst 3lt pendant
76227
Bright nickel & clear glass
H: 550-1430mm  W: 300mm  L: 950mm 
3 x E27

Hurst pendant
76225
Bright nickel & clear glass
H: 470-1440mm  Sq: 275mm 
1 x E27

Hadden pendant
76228
Bright nickel & clear glass
H: 550-1420mm  Sq: 215mm 
1 x E27

Hadden wall
76348
Bright nickel & clear glass
Proj: 110mm  H: 260mm  W: 160mm
1 x E27

Hurst pendant
80098
Chalk white & clear glass
H: 470-1440mm  Sq: 275mm 
1 x E27

Hadden pendant
80099
Chalk white & clear glass
H: 550-1420mm  Sq: 215mm 
1 x E27

Marella 8lt pendant
76507
Bright nickel & clear glass
H: 400-1470mm  W: 320mm  L: 1230mm 
8 x E14

Marella 6lt pendant
76508
Bright nickel & clear glass
H: 400-1220mm  Dia: 605mm   
6 x E14

Marella 4lt pendant
76509
Bright nickel & clear glass
H: 400-1390mm  Dia: 445mm   
4 x E14

Marella 2lt wall
76510
Bright nickel & clear glass
Proj: 200mm  H: 240mm  W: 440mm 
2 x E14

Otto 5lt semi flush
75939
Brushed brass & white glass
Proj: 584mm  Dia: 800mm 
5 x G9

Otto 4lt semi flush
75959
Brushed brass & white glass
Proj: 176mm  L: 837mm  D: 523mm 
4 x G9

Otto wall
75960
Brushed brass & white glass
Proj: 139mm  H: 267mm  W: 120mm 
1 x G9

Otto floor
76613
Brushed brass & white glass
H: 1700mm  W: 300mm  D: 800mm 
1 x E27

Otto pendant
76607
White marble & chrome plate
H: 200-1600mm  Dia: 58mm 
1 x E27 (bulb not incl.)

Otto pendant
76608
Black marble & matt black
H: 200-1600mm  Dia: 58mm 
1 x E27 (bulb not incl.)

Otto table
75968
White marble & brushed brass
H: 250mm  Dia: 120mm 
1 x G9

Otto base only table
76610
White marble
H: 115mm  Dia: 80mm 
1 x E27 (bulb not incl.)

Otto base only table
76609
Black marble
H: 115mm  Dia: 80mm 
1 x E27 (bulb not incl.)

202  |     endoncollection.com  |  203



Directory - Family Directory - Mix & Match

Prisma pendant
76489
Chrome & clear crystal
H: 550-1665mm  Dia: 500mm 
Int. LED 6480 lumens

Prisma pendant
76490
Chrome & clear crystal
H: 380-1580mm  Dia: 450mm 
Int. LED 5265 lumens

Prisma flush
76479
Chrome & clear crystal
Proj: 290mm  Dia: 450mm 
Int. LED 3240 lumens

Prisma linear pendant
76491
Chrome & clear crystal
H: 200-1680mm  L: 1000mm  W: 80mm 
Int. LED 1050 lumens

Vienna 4lt pendant
70074
Polished nickel & beige fabric
H: 500-1700mm  Dia: 550mm 
4 x E14

Vienna 2lt wall
63749
Polished nickel & beige fabric
Proj: 145mm  H: 420mm  W: 270mm 
2 x E14

Vienna 2lt floor
63747
Polished nickel & beige fabric
H: 1665mm  W: 480mm  D: 200mm 
2 x E27

Vienna 2lt table
63748
Polished nickel & beige fabric
H: 670mm  W: 400mm  D: 175mm 
2 x E27

Issac wall
77509
Chrome
Proj: 170mm  H: 130mm  W: 105mm 
1 x E27

Issac wall
76220
Matt nickel
Proj: 170mm  H: 130mm  W: 105mm 
1 x E27

Issac USB wall
77510
Chrome
Proj: 170mm  H: 130mm  W: 180mm 
1 x E27

Issac USB wall
76237
Matt nickel
Proj: 170mm  H: 130mm  W: 180mm 
1 x E27

Norton wall
77473
Chrome
Proj: 160mm  H: 170mm  W: 105mm 
1 x E27

Norton wall
76240
Matt nickel
Proj: 160mm  H: 170mm  W: 105mm 
1 x E27

204  |     endoncollection.com  |  205



Directory - Mix & Match

Owen wall
77480
Chrome
Proj: 165mm  H: 170mm  W: 115mm 
1 x E27

Owen wall
76241
Matt nickel
Proj: 165mm  H: 170mm  W: 115mm 
1 x E27

Owen wall
80083
Dark antique bronze
Proj: 165mm  H: 170mm  W: 115mm 
1 x E27

Owen reader wall
80057
Dark antique bronze
Proj: 170mm  H: 282mm  W: 105mm 
1 x E27 & Int. LED 120 lumens

Owen reader wall
76921
Matt nickel
Proj: 170mm  H: 282mm  W: 105mm 
1 x E27 & Int. LED 120 lumens

Owen USB wall
77507
Matt nickel
Proj: 170mm  H: 205mm  W: 105mm 
1 x E27

Owen USB wall
77508
Chrome
Proj: 170mm  H: 205mm  W: 105mm 
1 x E27

Directory - Mix & Match

Norton USB table
77474
Chrome
H: 387mm  W: 170mm  D: 90mm 
1 x E27

Norton USB table
76201
Matt nickel
H: 387mm  W: 170mm  D: 90mm 
1 x E27

Owen USB table
76208
Chrome
H: 387mm  Dia: 130mm 
1 x E27

Norton floor
77475
Chrome
H: 1425mm  W: 290mm  D: 230mm 
1 x E27

Norton floor
76308
Matt nickel
H: 1425mm  W: 290mm  D: 230mm 
1 x E27

Owen USB table
80081
Dark antique bronze
H: 387mm  Dia: 130mm 
1 x E27

Owen USB table
76207
Matt nickel
H: 387mm  Dia: 130mm 
1 x E27

206  |     endoncollection.com  |  207



Directory - Mix & Match Directory - Mix & Match

Owen floor
76307
Matt nickel
H: 1435mm  Dia: 280mm 
1 x E27

Owen XL floor
76210
Chrome
H: 1800-2000mm  W: 350mm  D: 1100mm 
1 x E27

Owen XL floor
76209
Matt nickel
H: 1800-2000mm  W: 350mm  D: 1100mm 
1 x E27

Cylinder 8 inch
77484
Grey fabric
Sh H: 150mm  Sh Dia: 200mm 
1 x E27/B22

Cylinder 8 inch
80578
Taupe fabric
Sh H: 150mm  Sh Dia: 200mm 
1 x E27/B22

Cylinder 8 inch
76283
Vintage white fabric
Sh H: 150mm  Sh Dia: 200mm 
1 x E27/B22

Cylinder 10 inch
77512
Grey fabric
Sh H: 180mm  Sh Dia: 250mm 
1 x E27/B22

Cylinder 10 inch
77511
Vintage white fabric
Sh H: 180mm  Sh Dia: 250mm 
1 x E27/B22

Cylinder 10 inch
80580
Taupe fabric
Sh H: 180mm  Sh Dia: 250mm 
1 x E27/B22

Cylinder 16 inch
77514
Grey fabric
Sh H: 240mm  Sh Dia: 400mm 
1 x E27/B22

Cylinder 16 inch
80581
Taupe fabric
Sh H: 240mm  Sh Dia: 400mm 
1 x E27/B22

Cylinder 16 inch
77513
Vintage white fabric
Sh H: 240mm  Sh Dia: 400mm 
1 x E27/B22

Owen reader floor
80056
Dark antique bronze
H: 1435mm  Dia: 280mm 
1 x E27 & Int. LED 120 lumens

Owen reader floor
76916
Matt nickel
H: 1435mm  Dia: 280mm 
1 x E27 & Int. LED 120 lumens

Owen floor
77481
Chrome
H: 1435mm  Dia: 280mm 
1 x E27

Owen floor
80082
Dark antique bronze
H: 1435mm  Dia: 280mm 
1 x E27

208  |     endoncollection.com  |  209



Directory - Mix & Match Directory - Mix & Match

Cylinder 20 inch
77516
Grey fabric
Sh H: 240mm  Sh Dia: 500mm 
1 x E27/B22

Cylinder 20 inch
77515
Vintage white fabric
Sh H: 240mm  Sh Dia: 500mm 
1 x E27/B22

Taper 8 inch
77485
Grey fabric
Sh H: 150mm  Sh T Dia: 180mm   
Sh B Dia: 200mm 
1 x E27/B22

Taper 8 inch
80579
Taupe fabric
Sh H: 150mm  Sh T Dia: 180mm   
Sh B Dia: 200mm 
1 x E27/B22

Taper 8 inch
76284
Vintage white fabric
Sh H: 150mm  Sh T Dia: 180mm   
Sh B Dia: 200mm 
1 x E27/B22

Ellipse 11.5 inch
77483
Grey fabric
Sh H: 170mm  Sh D: 140mm  Sh W: 290mm 
1 x E27/B22

Ellipse 11.5 inch
80577
Taupe fabric
Sh H: 170mm  Sh D: 140mm  Sh W: 290mm 
1 x E27/B22

Ellipse 11.5 inch
76282
Vintage white fabric
Sh H: 170mm  Sh D: 140mm  Sh W: 290mm 
1 x E27/B22

Rectangular 10.5 inch
77476
Grey fabric
Sh H: 170mm  Sh D: 120mm  Sh W: 270mm 
1 x E27/B22

Rectangular 10.5 inch
80576
Taupe fabric
Sh H: 170mm  Sh D: 120mm  Sh W: 270mm 
1 x E27/B22

Rectangular 10.5 inch
76281
Vintage white fabric
Sh H: 170mm  Sh D: 120mm  Sh W: 270mm 
1 x E27/B22

Rectangular 16 inch
77479
Grey fabric
Sh H: 250mm  Sh D: 225mm  Sh W: 410mm 
1 x E27/B22

Rectangular 16 inch
77478
Vintage white fabric
Sh H: 250mm  Sh D: 225mm  Sh W: 410mm 
1 x E27/B22

210  |     endoncollection.com  |  211



Directory - Crystal & Chandelier Directory - Crystal & Chandelier / Linear

Prisma pendant
76490
Chrome & clear crystal
H: 380-1580mm  Dia: 450mm 
Int. LED 5265 lumens

Prisma pendant
76489
Chrome & clear crystal
H: 550-1665mm  Dia: 500mm 
Int. LED 6480 lumens

Neve 3 ring pendant
76484
Chrome & clear crystal
H: 190-1590mm  Dia: 745mm 
Int. LED 6800 lumens

Neve 2 ring pendant
76483
Chrome & clear crystal
H: 190-1590mm  Dia: 545mm 
Int. LED 3880 lumens

Neve ring pendant
76482
Chrome & clear crystal
H: 190-1590mm  Dia: 450mm 
Int. LED 1800 lumens

Viviana 15lt pendant
72746
Chrome plate & champagne crystal
H: 800-2100mm  Dia: 720mm 
15 x E14

Viviana 12lt pendant
72744
Chrome & champagne crystal
H: 800-2100mm  Dia: 560mm 
12 x E14

Valetta 6lt pendant
76430
Polished nickel & clear crystal
H: 1000-1900mm  H: 400mm   
Dia: 670mm 
6 x E14

Maya 9lt pendant
76435
Chrome plate & clear glass
H: 600-2000mm  Dia: 660mm  
9 x E14

Loire 7lt pendant
76512
Bright nickel & silver effect chain
H: 1000-2100mm  Dia: 650mm   
7 x E14

Loire 6lt pendant
76511
Bright nickel & silver effect chain
H: 850-1900mm  Dia: 500mm   
6 x E14

Celeste 2 ring pendant 
78701
Clear crystal & chrome
H: 450-1500mm  Dia: 620mm 
Int. LED 2760 lumens

Celeste ring pendant
78702
Clear crystal & chrome
H: 350-1500mm  Dia: 620mm 
Int. LED 1920 lumens

Belle 8lt pendant
69391
Dark bronze finish & clear crystal
H: 500-1600mm  Dia: 620mm 
8 x E14

Belle 5lt pendant
69390
Dark bronze finish & clear crystal
H: 500-1470mm  Dia: 410mm 
5 x E14

Gabriella 16lt pendant
76437
Chrome & clear crystal
H: 800-2100mm  Dia: 610mm 
16 x G9

Orianna 3lt pendant
76505
Champagne paint & clear crystal
H: 950-2200mm  Dia: 480mm 
3 x E14

Hanna 5lt pendant
78699
Clear crystal & chrome
H: 550-1470mm  Dia: 410mm 
5 x G9

Marella 8lt pendant
76507
Bright nickel & clear glass
H: 400-1470mm  W: 320mm  L: 1230mm 
8 x E14

Maya 12lt pendant
76436
Chrome & clear glass
H: 500-1885mm  W: 355mm  L: 1085mm 
12 x E14

Prisma linear pendant
76491
Chrome & clear crystal glass
H: 200-1680mm  W: 80mm  L: 1000mm 
Int. LED 1050 lumens

Hurst 3lt pendant
76227
Bright nickel & clear glass
H: 550-1430mm  W: 300mm  L: 950mm 
3 x E27

212  |     endoncollection.com  |  213



Directory - Large pendant Directory - Large pendant / Pendant

Aria pendant
76394
Chrome plate & white silicone
H: 230-1380mm  Dia: 660mm  
Int. LED 1750 lumens

Infinity 6lt pendant
76450
Chrome plate & iridescent glass
H: 600-1980mm  Dia: 650mm  
6 x G9

Infinity 6lt pendant
80199
Black chrome & smoked mirror glass
H: 600-1980mm  Dia: 650mm   
6 x G9

Infinity 8lt pendant
80124
Black chrome & smoked mirror glass
H: 520-1500mm  W: 740mm  D: 500mm 
8 x G9

Rubens 6lt pendant
75940
Chrome plate
H: 645-1600mm  H: 520mm  Dia: 600mm 
6 x E27

Rubens 6lt pendant
77114
Brushed brass
H: 645-1600mm  H: 520mm  Dia: 600mm 
6 x E27

Eternity pendant
72969
Matt nickel & clear crystal
H: 360-1770mm  Dia: 700mm 
Int. LED 2200 lumens

Eternity pendant
74729
Matt nickel & clear crystal
H: 650-2000mm  H: 465mm   
Dia: 500mm 
Int. LED 1600 lumens

Atomic 6lt pendant
80122
Chrome plate & clear glass
H: 600-1600mm  Dia: 640mm   
6 x G9

Marella 6lt pendant
76508
Bright nickel & clear glass
H: 400-1220mm  Dia: 605mm  
6 x E14

Marella 4lt pendant
76509
Bright nickel & clear glass
H: 400-1390mm  Dia: 445mm   
4 x E14

Gen ring pendant
80572
Matt nickel & frosted acrylic
H: 600-1200mm  Dia: 600mm 
Int. LED 2200 lumens

Gen ring pendant
79944
Matt white & frosted acrylic
H: 600-1200mm  Dia: 600mm 
Int. LED 2200 lumens

Darlaston 5lt pendant
70214
Polished nickel & marble silk
H: 700-2000mm  Dia: 680mm  
5 x E14

Oscar 11lt pendant
77588
Satin nickel & gloss white glass
H: 520-1720mm  Dia: 558mm 
11 x G9 incl.

Oscar 28lt pendant
77587
Satin nickel & gloss white glass
H: 720-1635mm  Dia: 550mm 
28 x G9 incl.

Oscar 11lt pendant
76500
Brushed brass & gloss white glass
H: 520-1720mm  Dia: 558mm 
11 x G9 incl.

Oscar 28lt pendant
76499
Brushed brass & gloss white glass
H: 720-1635mm  Dia: 550mm 
28 x G9 incl.

Mateo 5lt pendant
78694
Chrome plate, rose gold & copper
H: 650-1400mm  Dia: 340mm 
Int. LED 1250 lumens

Vienna 4lt pendant
70074
Polished nickel & beige fabric
H: 500-1700mm  Dia: 550mm 
4 x E14

Harvey 3lt pendant
73021
Bright nickel & vintage white fabric
H: 300-1500mm  Dia: 500mm 
3 x E14

Daley 3lt pendant
60241
Matt nickel & vintage white fabric
H: 395-655mm  Dia: 500mm 
3 x E14

214  |     endoncollection.com  |  215



Directory - Pendant Directory - Pendant

Harvey 3lt pendant
67667
Brushed brass & vintage white fabric
H: 300-1500mm  Dia: 500mm 
3 x E14

Hayfield 3lt pendant
72635
Brushed bronze & natural linen
H: 370-490mm  Dia: 560mm   
3 x E27

Daley 3lt pendant
73015
Dark antique bronze & marble fabric
H: 395-655mm  Dia: 500mm 
3 x E14

Clooney 4lt pendant
61281
Slate grey & smoked cut glass
H: 500-1220mm  Dia: 350mm 
4 x E14

Clooney 8lt pendant
61294
Slate grey & smoked cut glass
H: 500-1220mm  Dia: 500mm 
8 x E14

Eclipse 5lt pendant
78697
Chrome plate glass & clear glass
H: 550-1460mm  Dia: 400mm   
5 x G9

Ford pendant
69773
Antique brass & matt black
H: 750-1600mm  Dia: 385mm 
1 x E27

Gaskell pendant
EH-GASKELL
Tarnished silver finish & clear glass
H: 650-1270mm  Dia: 360mm 
1 x E27

Fenton pendant
73103
Bright nickel & sandblasted glass
H: 700-1370mm  Dia: 370mm 
1 x E27

Langley pendant
75957
Bright nickel & clear glass
H: 630-1600mm  Dia: 350mm 
1 x E27

Lava pendant
75664
Iridescent glass & chrome plate
H: 485-1645mm  Dia: 320mm 
1 x E27

Hurst pendant
76225
Bright nickel & clear glass
H: 470-1440mm  Sq: 275mm 
1 x E27

Hurst pendant
80098
Chalk white & clear glass
H: 470-1440mm  Sq: 275mm 
1 x E27

Hadden pendant
76228
Bright nickel & clear glass
H: 550-1420mm  Sq: 215mm 
1 x E27

Hadden pendant
80099
Chalk white & clear glass
H: 550-1420mm  Sq: 215mm 
1 x E27

Storni pendant
EH-STORNI-L
Polished nickel & clear glass
H: 640-1350mm  Dia: 285mm 
1 x E27

Storni pendant
69766
Aged bronze & clear glass
H: 670-1350mm  Dia: 285mm 
1 x E27

Storni pendant
EH-STORNI-S
Polished nickel & clear glass
H: 640-1350mm  Dia: 210mm 
1 x E27

Storni pendant
69765
Aged bronze & clear glass
H: 670-1350mm  Dia: 210mm 
1 x E27

Rowling pendant
EH-ROWLING-L
Tarnished silver & clear glass
H: 520-1130mm  Dia: 245mm 
1 x E27

Rowling pendant
EH-ROWLING-S
Tarnished silver & clear glass
H: 410-1025mm  Dia: 205mm 
1 x E27

Elcot pendant
77275
Polished aluminium & clear glass
H: 400-1200mm  Dia: 100mm 
1 x E27

Elcot pendant
75792
Solid brass & clear glass
H: 400-1300mm  Dia: 100mm 
1 x E27

Darlaston 4lt pendant
70476
Polished nickel & marble silk
H: 460-1940mm  Dia: 460mm 
4 x E14

216  |     endoncollection.com  |  217



Directory - Pendant Directory - Multi arm pendant / Cable set

Mateo pendant
80220
Chrome plate
H: 500-1400mm  Dia: 80mm  
Int. LED 250 lumens

Mateo pendant
80255
Rose gold finish
H: 500-1400mm  Dia: 80mm 
Int. LED 250 lumens

Mateo pendant
80257
Copper plate
H: 500-1400mm  Dia: 80mm 
Int. LED 250 lumens

Otto pendant
76607
White marble & chrome plate
H: 200-1600mm  Dia: 58mm 
1 x E27 (Bulb not incl.)

Otto pendant
76608
Marble & matt black
H: 200-1600mm  Dia: 58mm 
1 x E27 (Bulb not incl.)

Jakob pendant
79902
Grey concrete & matt black
H: 400-1800mm  Dia: 165mm   
1 x E14

Jakob pendant
80673
White plaster & matt white
H: 400-1800mm  Dia: 165mm   
1 x E14

Asta pendant
79898
Grey concrete & matt black
H: 400-1300mm  Dia: 70mm   
1 x GU10

Asta pendant
79897
White plaster & matt white
H: 400-1300mm  Dia: 70mm   
1 x GU10

Asta pendant
80672
Sandstone concrete finish & matt white
H: 400-1300mm  Dia: 70mm   
1 x GU10

Daley 5lt pendant
60257
Matt nickel & vintage white fabric
H: 385-655mm  Dia: 570mm  
5 x E14

Daley 3lt pendant
60256
Matt nickel & vintage white fabric
H: 385-655mm  Dia: 510mm   
3 x E14

Daley 5lt pendant
73017
Dark antique bronze & marble fabric
H: 385-655mm  Dia: 570mm   
5 x E14

Daley 3lt pendant
73016
Dark antique bronze & marble fabric
H: 385-655mm  Dia: 510mm   
3 x E14

Harvey 5lt pendant
73022
Bright nickel & vintage white fabric
H: 300-1500mm  Dia: 560mm  
5 x E14

Harvey 3lt pendant
73023
Bright nickel & vintage white fabric
H: 300-1500mm  Dia: 500mm   
3 x E14

Harvey 5lt pendant
67734
Brushed brass & vintage white fabric
H: 300-1500mm  Dia: 560mm 
5 x E14

Harvey 3lt pendant
67735
Brushed brass & vintage white fabric
H: 300-1500mm  Dia: 500mm 
3 x E14

Cambourne pendant
76584
Chrome plate
H: 230-1630mm  Dia: 100mm 
1 x E27 (Bulb not incl.)

Cambourne pendant
76585
Antique brass
H: 230-1630mm  Dia: 100mm 
1 x E27 (Bulb not incl.)

Urban pendant
76587
Antique brass
H: 220-1620mm  Dia: 100mm 
1 x E27 (Bulb not incl.)

Urban pendant
76586
Black chrome
H: 220-1620mm  Dia: 100mm 
1 x E27 (Bulb not incl.)

218  |     endoncollection.com  |  219



Directory - Semi flush / Flush Directory - Flush / Wall

Aria semi flush
76393
Chrome plate & white silicone
Proj: 240mm  W: 280mm  L: 670mm 
Int. LED 1600 lumens

Otto 5lt semi flush
75939
Brushed brass & gloss opal glass
Proj: 584mm  Dia: 800mm 
5 x G9

Otto 4lt semi flush
75959
Brushed brass & gloss opal glass
Proj: 176mm  L: 837mm  D: 523mm 
4 x G9

Oscar 6lt semi flush
76501
Brushed brass & gloss white glass
Proj: 370mm  Dia: 498mm 
6 x G9 incl.

Oscar 6lt semi flush
77589
Satin nickel & gloss white glass
Proj: 370mm  Dia: 498mm 
6 x G9 incl.

Ezra 9lt semi flush
80291
Gold bronze effect
Proj: 700mm  Dia: 880mm 
9 x E27

Ezra 5lt semi flush
80127
Gold bronze effect
Proj: 635mm  Dia: 670mm 
5 x E27

Eternity flush
73047
Matt nickel & clear crystal
Proj: 170mm  Dia: 580mm 
Int. LED 1600 lumens

Prisma flush
76479
Chrome plate & clear crystal glass
Proj: 290mm  Dia: 450mm 
Int. LED 3240 lumens

Hanna 4lt flush
78698
Clear crystal glass & chrome plate
Proj: 220mm  Dia: 360mm 
4 x G9

Eclipse 3lt flush
78696
Silver effect glass & clear glass detail
Proj: 170mm  Dia: 280mm 
3 x G9

Aria wall
76414
Chrome plate & white acrylic
Proj: 65mm  H: 250mm  W: 240mm 
Int. LED 450 lumens

Marella 2lt wall
76510
Bright nickel & clear glass
Proj: 200mm  H: 240mm  W: 440mm 
2 x E14

Belle wall
69392
Dark bronze finish & clear crystal glass
Proj: 110mm  H: 160mm  W: 190mm 
1 x E14

Hanna wall
78700
Clear crystal glass & chrome plate
Proj: 110mm  H: 200mm  W: 180mm 
1 x G9

Hadden wall
76348
Bright nickel & clear glass
Proj: 110mm  H: 260mm  W: 160mm 
1 x E27

Vienna 2lt wall
63749
Polished nickel & fabric
Proj: 145mm  H: 420mm  W: 270mm 
2 x E14

Daley wall
61608
Matt nickel & vintage white fabric
Proj: 230mm  H: 200mm  W: 150mm 
1 x E14

Daley wall
73018
Dark antique bronze & marble fabric
Proj: 230mm  H: 200mm  W: 150mm 
1 x E14

220  |     endoncollection.com  |  221



Directory - Wall Directory - Wall

Darlaston wall
70362
Polished nickel & marble silk
Proj: 230mm  H: 380mm  W: 170mm 
1 x E14

Harvey wall
73026
Bright nickel & vintage white fabric
Proj: 230mm  H: 205mm  W: 150mm 
1 x E14

Harvey 1lt wall & spot
73027
Bright nickel & vintage white fabric
Proj: 230mm  H: 285mm  W: 150mm 
1 x E14 & Int. LED 250 lumens

Harvey wall
69083
Brushed brass & vintage white fabric
Proj: 230mm  H: 205mm  W: 150mm 
1 x E14

Harvey 1lt wall & spot
69092
Brushed brass & vintage white fabric
Proj: 230mm  H: 285mm  W: 150mm 
1 x E14 & Int. LED 250 lumens

Otto wall
75960
Brushed brass & gloss opal glass
Proj: 139mm  H: 267mm  W: 120mm 
1 x G9

Rowling wall
69767
Tarnished silver effect & clear glass
Proj: 255mm  H: 305mm  W: 215mm 
1 x E27

Elcot wall
75793
Solid brass & clear glass
Proj: 155mm  H: 350mm  W: 115mm 
1 x E27

Elcot wall
77276
Polished aluminium & clear glass
Proj: 155mm  H: 350mm  W: 115mm 
1 x E27

Staten wall
76343
Brushed aluminium
Proj: 60mm  H: 120mm  W: 90mm 
Int. LED 320 lumens

Staten wall
73957
Matt white
Proj: 60mm  H: 120mm  W: 90mm 
Int. LED 320 lumens

Staten wall
73958
Matt white
Proj: 70mm  H: 120mm  W: 60mm 
Int. LED 320 lumens

Staten 2lt wall
73959
Matt white
Proj: 60mm  H: 180mm  W: 60mm 
Int. LED 700 lumens

Bodhi 285 wall
70121
Brushed copper & frosted acrylic
Proj: 50mm  H: 80mm  W: 285mm 
Int. LED 750 lumens

Bodhi 485 wall
70122
Brushed copper & frosted acrylic
Proj: 50mm  H: 80mm  W: 485mm 
Int. LED 1500 lumens

Bodhi 285 wall
70118
Textured matt white & frosted acrylic
Proj: 50mm  H: 80mm  W: 285mm 
Int. LED 750 lumens

Bodhi 485 wall
70119
Textured matt white & frosted acrylic
Proj: 50mm  H: 80mm  W: 485mm 
Int. LED 1500 lumens

Gianna wall
76570
Unglazed ceramic
Proj: 85mm  H: 130mm  W: 310mm 
1 x E14

Rae 260 wall
79891
White plaster
Proj: 50mm  Dia: 260mm 
Int. LED 660 lumens

Rae 150 wall
79890
White plaster
Proj: 50mm  Dia: 150mm 
Int. LED 330 lumnes

Sanna 155 wall
79893
White plaster
Proj: 60mm  Dia: 155mm 
Int. LED 350 lumens

Viktor wall
79880
White plaster
Proj: 50mm  Sq: 150mm 
Int. LED 407 lumens

Joakim wall
79877
White plaster
Proj: 105mm  H: 120mm  W: 110mm 
1 x G9

Joakim wall
80667
Sandstone concrete finish
Proj: 105mm  H: 120mm  W: 110mm 
1 x G9

222  |     endoncollection.com  |  223



Directory - Wall Directory - Wall 

Curve wall
76536
White plaster 
Proj: 130mm  H: 110mm  W: 105mm 
1 x G9

Fold 2lt wall
77468
White plaster
Proj: 50mm  H: 160mm  W: 100mm 
Int. LED 460 lumens

Tor 2lt wall
79885
White plaster
Proj: 100mm  H: 120mm  W: 70mm 
Int. LED 330 lumens

Anders 2lt wall
79882
White plaster
Proj: 100mm  H: 120mm  W: 70mm 
Int. LED 350 lumens

Rae 260 wall
80671
Grey concrete
Proj: 50mm  Dia: 260mm 
Int. LED 660 lumens

Rae 150 wall
80670
Grey concrete
Proj: 50mm  Dia: 150mm 
Int. LED 330 lumens

Joakim wall
80666
Grey concrete
Proj: 105mm  H: 120mm  W: 110mm 
1 x G9

Anders 2lt wall
80668
Grey concrete
Proj: 100mm  H: 120mm  W: 70mm 
Int. LED 350 lumens

Tor 2lt wall
80669
Grey cement
Proj: 100mm  H: 120mm  W: 70mm 
Int. LED 350 lumens

Owen reader wall
80057
Dark antique bronze
Proj: 170mm  H: 282mm  W: 105mm 
1 x E27 & Int. LED 120 lumens

Owen reader wall
76921
Matt nickel
Proj: 170mm  H: 282mm  W: 105mm 
1 x E27 & Int. LED 120 lumens

Owen USB wall
77508
Chrome plate
Proj: 170mm  H: 205mm  W: 105mm 
1 x E27

Owen USB wall
77507
Matt nickel
Proj: 170mm  H: 205mm  W: 105mm 
1 x E27

Issac USB wall
77510
Chrome plate
Proj: 170mm  H: 130mm  W: 180mm 
1 x E27

Issac USB wall
76237
Matt nickel
Proj: 170mm  H: 130mm  W: 180mm 
1 x E27

Owen wall
80083
Dark antique bronze finish
Proj: 165mm  H: 170mm  W: 115mm 
1 x E27

Owen wall
77480
Chrome plate
Proj: 165mm  H: 170mm  W: 115mm 
1 x E27

Owen wall
76241
Matt nickel
Proj: 165mm  H: 170mm  W: 115mm 
1 x E27

Issac wall
77509
Chrome plate
Proj: 170mm  H: 130mm  W: 105mm 
1 x E27

Issac wall
76220
Matt nickel
Proj: 170mm  H: 130mm  W: 105mm 
1 x E27

Norton wall
77473
Chrome plate
Proj: 160mm  H: 170mm  W: 105mm 
1 x E27

Norton wall
76240
Matt nickel
Proj: 160mm  H: 170mm  W: 105mm 
1 x E27

224  |     endoncollection.com  |  225



Directory - Table Directory - Table 

Eternity touch table
73048
Matt nickel & clear crystal
H: 465mm  W: 450mm  D: 80mm 
Int. LED 1180 lumens

Aria table
76412
Chrome plate & white acrylic
H: 455mm  Dia: 215mm 
Int. LED 700 lumens

Aria table
76416
Chrome plate & white silicone
H: 545mm  W: 200mm  D: 170mm 
Int. LED 900 lumens

Vienna 2lt table
63748
Polished nickel & beige fabric
H: 670mm  W: 400mm  D: 175mm 
2 x E27

Hayfield table
72631
Brushed bronze finish & natural linen
H: 590mm  Dia: 370mm 
1 x E27

Daley table
67634
Matt nickel & vintage white fabric
H: 545mm  Dia: 315mm 
1 x E27

Otto table
75968
Grey marble & brushed brass
H: 250mm  Dia: 120mm 
1 x G9

Mayfield task table
78705
Dark antique bronze & matt black
H: 585mm  W: 160mm  D: 265mm 
1 x E27

Staten task table
80630
Matt black
H: 393mm  D: 180mm 
Int. LED 360 lumens

Staten task table
79903
Matt white
H: 393mm  D: 180mm 
Int. LED 360 lumens

Owen USB table
80081
Dark antique bronze
H: 387mm  Dia: 130mm 
1 x E27

Owen USB table
76208
Chrome plate
H: 387mm  Dia: 130mm 
1 x E27

Norton USB table
77474
Chrome plate
H: 387mm  W: 170mm  D: 90mm 
1 x E27

Norton USB table
76201
Matt nickel
H: 387mm  W: 170mm  D: 90mm 
1 x E27

Owen USB table
76207
Matt nickel
H: 387mm  Dia: 130mm 
1 x E27

Otto base only table
76609
Black marble
H: 115mm  Dia: 80mm 
1 x E27 (Bulb not incl.)

Otto base only table
76610
White marble
H: 115mm  Dia: 80mm 
1 x E27 (Bulb not incl.)

226  |     endoncollection.com  |  227



Directory - Floor Directory - Floor 

Aria floor
76395
Chrome plate & white acrylic
H: 1210mm  Dia: 290mm 
Int. LED 1250 lumens

Hayfield floor
72634
Brushed bronze & natural linen
H: 1724mm  Dia: 500mm 
1 x E27

Vienna 2lt floor
63747
Polished nickel & beige fabric
H: 1665mm  W: 480mm  D: 200mm 
2 x E27

Daley floor
69052
Matt nickel & vintage white fabric
H: 1660mm  Dia: 500mm   
1 x E27

Otto floor
76613
Brushed brass & gloss opal glass
H: 1700mm  W: 300mm  D: 800mm 
1 x E27

Mayfield task floor
78706
Dark antique bronze & matt black
H: 1480mm  W: 250mm  D: 300mm 
1 x E27

Staten task floor
80631
Matt black
H: 1243mm  W: 180mm 
Int. LED 360 lumens

Staten task floor
79904
Matt white
H: 1243mm  W: 180mm 
Int. LED 360 lumens

Owen XL floor
76210
Chrome plate
H: 1800-2000mm  W: 350mm  D: 1100mm 
1 x E27

Owen XL floor
76209
Matt nickel
H: 1800-2000mm  W: 350mm  D: 1100mm 
1 x E27

Owen reader floor
76916
Matt nickel
H: 1435mm  Dia: 280mm 
1 x E27 & Int. LED 120 lumens

Owen reader floor
80056
Dark antique bronze
H: 1435mm  Dia: 280mm 
1 x E27 & Int. LED 120 lumens

Owen floor
77481
Chrome plate
H: 1435mm  Dia: 280mm 
1 x E27

Owen floor
76307
Matt nickel
H: 1435mm  Dia: 280mm 
1 x E27

Owen floor
80082
Dark antique bronze
H: 1435mm  Dia: 280mm 
1 x E27

Norton floor
77475
Chrome plate
H: 1425mm  W: 290mm  D: 230mm 
1 x E27

Norton floor
76308
Matt nickel
H: 1425mm  W: 290mm  D: 230mm 
1 x E27

228  |     endoncollection.com  |  229



Directory - Shade Directory - Shade

Taper 8 inch
80579
Taupe fabric
Sh H: 150mm  Sh T Dia: 180mm   
Sh B Dia: 200mm 
1 x E27/B22

Cylinder 8 inch
80578
Taupe fabric
Sh H: 150mm  Sh Dia: 200mm 
1 x E27/B22

Cylinder 10 inch
80580
Taupe fabric
Sh H: 180mm  Sh Dia: 250mm 
1 x E27/B22

Cylinder 16 inch
80581
Taupe fabric
Sh H: 240mm  Sh Dia: 400mm 
1 x E27/B22

Ellipse 11.5 inch
80577
Taupe fabric
Sh H: 170mm  Sh D: 140mm  Sh W: 290mm 
1 x E27/B22

Rectangular 10.5 inch
80576
Taupe fabric
Sh H: 170mm  Sh D: 120mm  Sh W: 270mm 
1 x E27/B22

Cylinder 8 inch
76283
Vintage white fabric
Sh H: 150mm  Sh Dia: 200mm 
1 x E27/B22

Cylinder 10 inch
77511
Vintage white fabric
Sh H: 180mm  Sh Dia: 250mm 
1 x E27/B22

Cylinder 16 inch
77513
Vintage white fabric
Sh H: 240mm  Sh Dia: 400mm 
1 x E27/B22

Cylinder 20 inch
77515
Vintage white fabric
Sh H: 240mm  Sh Dia: 500mm 
1 x E27/B22

Taper 8 inch
76284
Vintage white fabric
Sh H: 150mm  Sh T Dia: 180mm   
Sh B Dia: 200mm 
1 x E27/B22

Ellipse 11.5 inch
76282
Vintage white fabric
Sh H: 170mm  Sh D: 140mm   
Sh W: 290mm 
1 x E27/B22

Rectangular 10.5 inch
76281
Vintage white fabric
Sh H: 170mm  Sh D: 120mm  Sh W: 270mm 
1 x E27/B22

Rectangular 16 inch
77478
Vintage white fabric
Sh H: 250mm  Sh D: 225mm  Sh W: 410mm 
1 x E27/B22

Taper 8 inch
77485
Grey fabric
Sh H: 150mm  Sh T Dia: 180mm   
Sh B Dia: 200mm 
1 x E27/B22

Cylinder 8 inch
77484
Grey fabric
Sh H: 150mm  Sh Dia: 200mm 
1 x E27/B22

Cylinder 10 inch
77512
Grey fabric
Sh H: 180mm  Sh Dia: 250mm 
1 x E27/B22

Cylinder 16 inch
77514
Grey fabric
Sh H: 240mm  Sh Dia: 400mm 
1 x E27/B22

Cylinder 20 inch
77516
Grey fabric
Sh H: 240mm  Sh Dia: 500mm 
1 x E27/B22

Ellipse 11.5 inch
77483
Grey fabric
Sh H: 170mm  Sh D: 140mm   
Sh W: 290mm 
1 x E27/B22

Rectangular 10.5 inch
77476
Grey fabric
Sh H: 170mm  Sh D: 120mm  Sh W: 270mm 
1 x E27/B22

Rectangular 16 inch
77479
Grey fabric
Sh H: 250mm  Sh D: 225mm  Sh W: 410mm 
1 x E27/B22

230  |     endoncollection.com  |  231



Directory - Recessed / Guide Directory - Recessed

Naia recessed guide
79907
White plaster
D: 53mm  H: 180mm  W: 120mm 
Int. LED 62 lumens

Azuma recessed guide
79909
White plaster
D: 50mm  H: 244mm  W: 107mm 
Int. LED 62 lumens

Jorn recessed guide
79910
White plaster
D: 50mm  Sq: 100mm 
Int. LED 62 lumens

WARM
white

WARM
white

WARM
white

Halden LED recessed
79864
White plaster
D: 44mm  Sq: 120mm 
1 x GU10

Optimo Pro CCT recessed IP65
80526
Matt white
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 110mm 
Int. LED 450 lumens

Optimo Smart CCT recessed IP65
80550
Matt white
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 110mm 
Int. LED 450 lumens

Trimless tilt downlight 
79860
Matt white
D: 55mm  Dia: 120mm 
1 x GU10

Trimless tilt downlight 
79861
Matt white
D: 55mm  Sq: 122mm 
1 x GU10

Kana fixed recessed
80524
Satin nickel
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 80mm 
1 x GU10

Kana tilt recessed
80525
Satin nickel
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 95mm 
1 x GU10

CCTCCT
IP65IP65 90min

60
30

90min
60
30

Kana fixed recessed
80534
Matt white
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 80mm 
1 x GU10

Kana tilt recessed
80535
Matt white
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 95mm 
1 x GU10

Alfio recessed
80830
Matt white
H: 60mm  Dia: 85mm 
1 x GU10

Alfio recessed
80831
Matt black
H: 60mm  Dia: 85mm 
1 x GU10

Giro module 10W lamp
80536
Matt white & clear prismatic
H: 59mm  Dia: 50mm 
Int. LED 950 lumens

Giro module 10W lamp
80537
Matt white & clear prismatic
H: 59mm  Dia: 50mm 
Int. LED 950 lumens

Minato tilt recessed
80541
Matt white & clear glass
Proj: 75mm  Dia: 90mm 
Int. LED 750 lumens

Unity 1lt recessed
80538
Matt white
Proj: 3mm  Sq: 90mm 
1 x GU10

Unity 2lt recessed
80539
Matt white
Proj: 3mm  L: 180mm  W: 90mm 
2 x GU10

Unity 3lt recessed
80540
Matt white
Proj: 3mm  L: 270mm  W: 90mm 
3 x GU10

Logic Trimless Bezel
80533
Matt white
D: 40mm  Dia: 135mm 

WARM
white

COOL
white

COOL
white

232  |     endoncollection.com  |  233



Directory - Tape & profiles Directory - Tape & profiles

Profile plaster-in
80570
Aluminium alloy & opal pc
Proj: 15.4mm  W: 58mm  L: 2000mm 

Profile corner
80528
Aluminium alloy & opal pc
Proj: 19mm  W: 19mm  L: 1000mm 

Profile surface
80568
Aluminium alloy & opal pc
Proj: 13.5mm  W: 16.5mm  L: 2000mm 

Profile recessed
80569
Aluminium alloy & opal pc
Proj: 13.4mm  W: 23.1mm  L: 2000mm 

Profile corner
80571
Aluminium alloy & opal pc
Proj: 16mm  W: 16mm  L: 2000mm 

Profile slim surface
80567
Silver anodised & opal pc
Proj: 9mm  W: 17mm  L: 2000mm 

Latitude 5mtr tape IP20
80553
White plastic
L: 5000mm  W: 10mm  Proj: 1.1mm 
Int. LED 3000 lumens

Latitude 5mtr tape IP20
80554
White plastic
L: 5000mm  W: 10mm  Proj: 1.1mm 
Int. LED 3000 lumens

Latitude connector - tape to 
driver IP20
80557
White pvc
Proj: 5mm  L: 165mm  W: 15mm 

Latitude connector - tape to tape IP20
80558
White nylon
Proj: 5mm  L: 15mm  W: 15mm 

Latitude flexible connector - tape to 
tape IP20
80559
White pvc
Proj: 5mm  L: 185mm  W: 15mm 

Latitude 5mtr tape IP65
80555
White plastic & clear silicone
L: 5000mm  W: 10mm  Proj: 2mm 
Int. LED 5000 lumens

Latitude 5mtr tape IP65
80556
White plastic & clear silicone
L: 5000mm  W: 10mm  Proj: 2mm 
Int. LED 5000 lumens

WARM
white

WARM
white

COOL
white

COOL
white

IP65

IP65

Latitude connector - tape to driver 
IP44
80560
Black pvc
Proj: 7.3mm  L: 175mm  W: 15mm 

Latitude connector - tape to tape IP44
80561
Black pvc
Proj: 7.3mm  L: 20mm  W: 15mm 

Latitude flexible connector - tape to 
tape IP44
80562
Black pvc
Proj: 7.3mm  L: 195mm  W: 15mm 

Latitude accessory pack
80575
Gloss white pc & clear silicone
 

LED driver constant voltage IP67
80563
Aluminium
H: 40mm  W: 70mm  L: 191mm 
24V 150W

LED driver constant voltage IP20
80565
Opal pc
H: 34mm  W: 67mm  L: 210mm 
24V 100W

LED driver constant voltage IP20
80566
Opal pc
H: 34mm  W: 67mm  L: 210mm 
24V 150W

LED driver constant voltage IP20
80564
Opal pc
H: 30mm  W: 52mm  L: 128mm 
24V 25W

IP67

IP44

IP44

IP44

234  |     endoncollection.com  |  235



Directory - Bathroom Directory - Bathroom - Mirror / Exterior - Wall

Logic LED recessed IP65
80531
Satin nickel & clear acrylic
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 81.5mm 
Int. LED 500 lumens

Logic LED recessed IP65
80532
Satin nickel & clear acrylic
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 81.5mm 
Int. LED 500 lumens

Logic LED recessed IP65
80529
Matt white & clear acrylic
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 81.5mm 
Int. LED 500 lumens

Logic LED recessed IP65
80530
Matt white & clear acrylic
Proj: 3mm  Dia: 81.5mm 
Int. LED 500 lumens

WARM
white

WARM
white

COOL
white

COOL
white

IP65 IP65IP65 IP6590min
60
30

90min
60
30

90min
60
30

90min
60
30

Salano twin wall IP44
79913
Chrome plate & frosted acrylic
Proj: 86mm  H: 500mm  W: 50mm 
Int. LED 420 lumens

Salano single wall IP44
79912
Chrome plate & frosted acrylic
Proj: 86mm  H: 250mm  W: 50mm 
Int. LED 230 lumens

Salano 600 IP44
79924
Chrome plate & opal pc
Proj: 60mm  H: 80mm  W: 600mm 
Int. LED 1000 lumens

Edge 600 wall IP44
78994
Chrome plate & opal pc
Proj: 50mm  H: 70mm  W: 600mm 
Int. LED 1000 lumens

Salano 300 IP44
79923
Chrome plate & opal pc
Proj: 60mm  H: 80mm  W: 300mm 
Int. LED 680 lumens

Edge 300 wall IP44
78993
Chrome plate & opal pc
Proj: 50mm  H: 70mm  W: 300mm 
Int. LED 620 lumens

WARM
white

IP44
WARM

white
IP44

WARM
white

IP44
WARM

white
IP44

WARM
white

IP44
WARM

white
IP44

Tec2 CCT & USB shaver mirror IP44
79609
Mirrored glass & silver finish
H: 700mm  W: 500mm  Proj: 55mm 
Int. LED 340 lumens

Tec CCT shaver mirror IP44
79608
Mirrored glass & silver finish 
H: 700mm  W: 500mm  Proj: 55mm 
Int. LED 370 lumens

Mistral CCT mirror IP44
79668
Mirrored glass & silver finish
H: 600mm  W: 500mm  Proj: 55mm 
Int. LED 400 lumens

Esprit CCT mirror IP44
79604
Mirrored glass & silver finish
H: 600mm  W: 500mm  Proj: 35mm 
Int. LED 120 lumens

Koen wall IP44
79937
Smooth grey concrete
Proj: 153mm  H: 200mm W: 120mm 
Int. LED 940 lumens

Morten wall IP44
79938
Smooth grey concrete
Proj: 153mm  H: 200mm  W: 120mm 
Int. LED 940 lumens

Nao 2lt wall IP44
80545
Matt black & clear glass
Proj: 70mm  H: 150mm  W: 68mm 
Int. LED 610 lumens

Nio wall IP44
73194
Marine grade brushed stainless steel & 
clear glass
Proj: 135mm  H: 150mm  W: 102mm 
Int. LED 690 lumens

IP44 IP44 IP44 IP44

WARM
white

IP44

CCT CCT CCT CCT

IP44
COOL

white
IP44 IP44

Vetro 3lt semi flush IP44
76299
Chrome & opal glass
Proj: 250mm  Dia: 500mm 
Int. LED 1550 lumens

Cubita flush IP44
72457
Chrome & white acrylic
Proj: 78mm  Sq: 290mm 
Int. LED 1050 lumens

Lipco flush IP44
72456
Chrome & white acrylic
Proj: 78mm  Dia: 300mm 
Int. LED 1050 lumens

Alta flush IP44
76294
Chrome with clear white glass
Proj: 55mm  Dia: 285mm 
Int. LED 780 lumens

WARM
white

WARM
white

WARM
white

IP44 IP44 IP44
WARM

white
IP44

236  |     endoncollection.com  |  237



Directory - Exterior - Wall Directory - Exterior - Wall / Ground 

Oxford wall IP44
53803
Brushed stainless steel & clear glass
Proj: 110mm  H: 235mm  W: 115mm 
1 x E27

Oxford wall IP44
80600
Matt black & clear glass
Proj: 110mm  H: 235mm  W: 115mm 
1 x E27

IP44 IP44

Frame wall IP44
80546
Textured black & clear pc
Proj: 110mm  Sq: 200mm 
Int. LED 550 lumens

Frame wall IP44
80547
Textured black & clear pc
Proj: 110mm  H: 280mm  W: 150mm 
Int. LED 570 lumens

IP44
COOL

white
IP44

COOL
white

Antero eyelid surround
80604
Matt black textured pc
H: 87mm  Dia: 300mm 

Antero eyelid surround
80602
Matt white textured pc
Proj: 87mm  Dia: 300mm 

Antero plain surround
80603
Black pc
Proj: 50mm  Dia: 300mm 

Antero microwave sensor wall IP65
80601
Gloss white & opal pc
Proj: 90mm  Dia: 300mm 
Int. LED 1200 lumens

COOL
white

IP65

Addison wall IP44
76597
Polished stainless steel & clear glass
Proj: 317mm  H: 335mm  W: 260mm 
1 x E27

IP44

Heros microwave sensor wall IP54
80607
Matt white textured & opal pc
Proj: 48mm  Dia: 210mm 
Int. LED 950 lumens

Heros eyelid surround
80612
Black pc
Proj: 50mm  Dia: 210mm 

Heros eyelid surround
80613
Matt white textured pc
Proj: 50mm  Dia: 210mm 

Heros plain surround
80611
Black pc
Proj: 32.5mm  Dia: 210mm 

COOL
white

IP54

Antero plain surround
80605
Chrome effect abs plastic
H: 50mm  Dia: 300mm 

Zurcon spike IP65
80542
Black anodised & frosted pc
H: 310mm  Dia: 60mm  D: 80mm 
Int. LED 300 lumens

Arena ground recessed IP67
80543
Marine grade brushed stainless steel & 
frosted pc
Proj: 2mm  Dia: 45mm  H: 92mm 
Int. LED 140 lumens

Arena ground recessed IP67
80544
Marine grade brushed stainless steel & 
frosted pc
Proj: 2mm  Dia: 45mm  H: 92mm 
Int. LED 140 lumens

Riko CCT 10lt guide kit IP67
80527
Polished stainless steel & clear pc
Proj: 1mm  Dia: 35mm 
Int. LED 280 lumens

COOL
white

IP65
COOL

white
IP67

WARM
white

IP67

IP67
CCT

Riko PIR presence detector IP67
80776
Polished stainless steel & opal pc
Proj: 4mm  Dia: 45mm 

Riko twilight detector IP67
80777
Polished stainless steel & opal pc
Proj: 1mm  Dia: 45mm 

IP67 IP67

Nio wall IP44
73193
Marine grade brushed stainless steel &  
clear glass
Proj: 135mm  H: 110mm  W: 102mm 
Int. LED 510 lumens

Marine 2lt wall IP65
80522
Marine grade brushed stainless steel &  
clear glass
Proj: 95mm  H: 170mm  W: 63mm 
2 x GU10

Marine wall IP65
80523
Marine grade brushed stainless steel &  
clear glass
Proj: 95mm  H: 110mm  W: 75mm 
1 x GU10

Marine spotwall IP65
80779
Marine grade brushed stainless steel &  
clear glass
Proj: 160mm  Dia: 80mm 
1 x GU10

WARM
white

IP44 IP65 IP65 IP65

238  |     endoncollection.com  |  239



Directory - Lamps Directory - Lamps

G9 LED dimmable
76790
Fosted pc & bright nickel plate
H: 48mm  Dia: 16mm
2.5W LED 200 lumens

G9 LED dimmable
76791
Fosted pc & bright nickel plate
H: 48mm  Dia: 16mm
2.5W LED 200 lumens

WARM
white

COOL
white

Globe E27 LED
80169
Amber glass 
H: 241mm  Dia: 200mm 
2.5W LED 120 lumens

Globe E27 LED filament 95mm dia
77109
Amber glass
H: 135mm  Dia: 95mm
2W LED 190 lumens

Globe E27 LED filament 95mm dia
77108
Clear glass
H: 135mm  Dia: 95mm
2W LED 210 lumens

Globe E27 LED filament 125mm dia
77111
Amber glass 
H: 170mm  Dia: 125mm
2W LED 190 lumens

Globe E27 LED filament 125mm dia
77110
Clear glass 
H: 170mm  Dia: 125mm
2W LED 210 lumens

E14 LED filament golf
76797
Clear glass & bright nickel plate
H: 78mm  Dia: 45mm
4W LED 370 lumens

E14 LED filament candle
76798
Clear glass & bright nickel plate
H: 98mm  Dia: 35mm
4W LED 370 lumens

E27 LED filament GLS
76799
Clear glass & bright nickel plate
H: 105mm  Dia: 60mm
8W LED 1100 lumens

WARM
white

Globe E27 LED 
80168
Clear glass 
H: 241mm  Dia: 200mm 
2.5W LED 120 lumens
WARM

white

Tube E27 LED
80166
Amber glass 
H: 300mm  Dia: 60mm 
2.5W LED 120 lumens
WARM

white

Tube E27 LED
80165
Clear glass 
H: 300mm  Dia: 60mm 
2.5W LED 120 lumens
WARM

white
WARM

white

WARM
white

WARM
white

WARM
white

Globe E27 LED
80170
Smoked glass
H: 241mm  Dia: 200mm 
2.5W LED 120 Lumens
WARM

white
WARM

white
WARM

white

WARM
white

Ribb E27 LED Filament
80179
Amber glass 
H: 175mm  Dia: 125mm 
4W LED E27 400 lumens
WARM

white

Ribb E27 LED Filament
80632
Clear glass 
H: 175mm  Dia: 125mm 
4W LED E27 400 lumens
WARM

white

Pear E27 LED filament
77107
Amber glass 
H: 140mm  Dia: 64mm
2W LED E27 190 lumens

Pear E27 LED filament
77106
Clear glass 
H: 140mm  Dia: 64mm
2W LED E27 210 lumens

Facet E27 LED Filament
80182
Clear glass 
H: 175mm  Dia: 125mm 
4W LED E27 450 lumens
WARM

white
WARM

white
WARM

white

Groove E27 LED Filament
80184
Clear glass 
H: 145mm  Dia: 100mm 
4W LED E27 450 lumens
WARM

white

Ribb Pear E27 LED Filament
80181
Amber glass 
H: 160mm  Dia: 60mm 
4W LED E27 400 lumens
WARM

white

Ribb Pear E27 LED Filament
80180
Clear glass 
H: 160mm  Dia: 60mm 
4W LED E27 400 lumens
WARM

white

XL Globe E27 LED 148mm dia
77084
Amber glass 
H: 243mm  Dia: 148mm
2.5W LED E27 120 lumens

XL Globe E27 LED 148mm dia
77112
Clear glass 
H: 243mm  Dia: 148mm
2.5W LED E27 120 lumens

WARM
white

WARM
white

240  |     endoncollection.com  |  241



Directory - Lamps

XL Dimple Globe E27 LED 148mm dia
77113
Clear glass 
H: 243mm  Dia: 148mm
2.5W LED E27 120 lumens

XL Dimple Globe E27 LED 148mm dia
77085
Amber glass 
H: 243mm  Dia: 148mm
2.5W LED E27 120 lumens

WARM
white

WARM
white

Smart GU10 CCT lamp
80551
Matt white textured & frosted pc
H: 72mm  Dia: 50mm 
4.5W LED 300 lumens

CCT

Smart E27 CCT lamp
80552
Matt white textured & frosted pc
H: 118mm  Dia: 60mm 
10W LED 800 lumens

CCT

GU10 LED Warm White
73256
Clear glass & unglazed ceramic
H: 54mm  Dia: 50mm
5W LED GU10 400 lumens

GU10 LED Cool White
73257
Clear glass & unglazed ceramic
H: 54mm  Dia: 50mm
5W LED GU10 400 lumens

GU10 LED Daylight White
74040
Matt white plastic & clear prismatic pc
H: 54mm  Dia: 50mm
6W LED GU10 470 lumens

WARM
white

COOL
white

DAYLIGHT
white

Technical

242  |     endoncollection.com  |  243



Warm white 3000K
Warmer white light is generally preferred for creating a more relaxed 
environment in living spaces, dining rooms, reception areas.

Cool white 4000K
Cool white is a great choice for areas where simulated natural is preferred. 
Perfect for tasks areas, such as kitchens and bathrooms.

CRI
Colour rendering index, relates to the ability of a light source or product to 
show accurate colours when compared to an ideal or natural light source.

Colour Temperature

Wattage Conversion

OLD WATTAGE 
(Incandescent)

LUMENS 
(Typical)

LED WATTAGE 
(Typical)

15W 140 1-2W

25W 250 2-4W

40W 470 4-6W

60W 800 6-10W

75W 1050 10-12W

100W 1500 14-16W

FIRST NUMBER
(Protection from solids)

SECOND NUMBER
(Protection from liquids)

1 Protected against a solid object greater than 50mm 
such as a hand 1 Protected against vertical falling drops of water. 

Limited ingress permitted

2 Protected against a solid object greater than 12.5mm 
such as a finger 2 Protected against vertical falling drops of water with enclosure 

tilted up to 15º from the vertical. Limited ingress permitted

3 Protected against a solid object greater than 2.5mm 
such as a screwdriver 3 Protected against sprays of water up to 60º from the vertical. 

Limited ingress permitted

4 Protected against a solid object greater than 1mm 
such as a wire 4 Protected against water splashes from all directions. 

Limited ingress permitted

5 Dust protected. Limited ingress of dust 5 Protected against jets of water

6 Dust tight. No ingress of dust 6 Protected against powerful jets of water. 

7 Watertight against immersion in water between 
15cm & 1m for 30 minutes

8 Watertight against immersion in water for long periods

Dimensions

Length

Pr
oj

H
ei

gh
t

 

Diameter

Width

H
ei

gh
t

Proj

Length

Pr
oj

W
id

th

Diameter

H
eight

Zone 0 - Within a bath or shower tray. All lights fitted within this 
area must be IP68 rated and low voltage.

Zone 1 - Above the bath or shower to a height of 2250mm. All 
lights fitted within this area must be a minimum of IP44 rated. 
Where a shower head is above the bath IP65 should be used. 
Lights must be protected by a 30mA RCD if supplied at mains 
voltage.

Zone 2 - 600mm outside of Zone 1 and a 600mm radius above 
washbasins. All fittings in this area should be a minimum of 
IP44, unless there is a danger of direct water jet spray in which 
case IP65 rating is required.

Outside Zones/Zone 3 - There are no special requirements 
in this zone in the UK. In Ireland Zone 3 requires IP rated 
products.

IP Rating (Ingress Protection)

Zone 0 Zone 1 Zone 2 Outside

IP rating  
IP65

Lampholder switch

Inline switch

Push switch

USB

Dimmable

De-mist pad

Microwave sensor

Toggle switchInline foot switch

Fire rated

3 stage touch dimmer

Touch on/off switch

Photocell & PIR sensor

PIR sensor

Photocell sensor

Integrated shaver socket

Touch variable dimmer switch Rocker switch

Icons

Abbreviations
D Depth
Dia Diameter
H Height
L Length

Proj Projection
Recess D Recess Depth
Sh H Shade Height
Sh Dia Shade Diameter

Sh D Shade Depth
Sh T Dia Shade Top Diameter
Sh B Dia Shade Bottom Diameter
Sh W Shade Width

Sq Square
W Width
W Watt
MM Millimetres

Smart

Diameter

D
ep

th

 

244  |     endoncollection.com  |  245



Index

Product code Page

53803 129, 238

60241 91, 198, 215

60256 91, 198, 219

60257 91, 198, 219

61281 83, 216

61294 83, 216

61608 91, 198, 221

63747 101, 204, 228

63748 101, 204, 226

63749 101, 204, 221

67634 92, 199, 226

67667 99, 201, 216

67734 99, 201, 219

67735 99, 201, 219

69052 92, 199, 228

69083 99, 201, 222

69092 99, 201, 222

69390 103, 213

69391 103, 213

69392 103, 221

69765 60, 217

69766 60, 217

69767 81, 222

69773 46, 216

70074 101, 204, 215

70118 112, 223

70119 112, 223

70121 112, 223

70122 112, 223

70214 23, 199, 215

70362 23, 199, 222

70476 23, 199, 216

72456 115, 236

72457 115, 236

72631 39, 201, 226

72634 39, 201, 228

72635 39, 201, 216

72744 85, 212

72746 85, 212

72969 57, 200, 214

73015 94, 199, 216

73016 94, 199, 219

73017 94, 199, 219

73018 94, 199, 221

73021 97, 200, 215

73022 97, 200, 219

73023 97, 200, 219

73026 97, 201, 222

73027 97, 200, 222

73047 57, 200, 220

73048 57, 200, 226

73103 60, 216

73193 133, 238

73194 133, 237

73256 242

73257 242

73957 109, 222

73958 109, 222

Product code Page

73959 109, 223

74040 242

74729 57, 200, 214

75664 44, 216

75792 81, 217

75793 81, 222

75939 67, 203, 220

75940 35, 214

75957 81, 216

75959 68, 203, 220

75960 68, 203, 222

75968 68, 203, 226

76201 144, 147, 207, 227

76207 143, 144, 147, 207, 227

76208 144, 147, 207, 227

76209 156, 161, 208, 229

76210 156, 161, 208, 229

76220 150, 155, 165, 204, 225

76225 25, 202, 217

76227 25, 202, 213

76228 25, 202, 217

76237 150,204,225

76240 150, 165, 204, 225

76241 149, 150, 205, 225

76281 145, 147, 151, 
155, 165, 211, 231

76282 143, 145, 151-152, 
155, 163, 165, 210, 230

76283 151, 155, 209, 230

76284 151, 155, 210, 230

76294 115, 236

76299 115, 236

76307 156, 208, 229

76308 156, 158, 207,  229

76343 109, 222

76348 25, 202, 221

76393 40, 198, 220

76394 40, 198, 214

76395 40, 198, 228

76412 40, 198, 226

76414 40, 198, 221

76416 40, 198, 226

76430 43, 212

76435 62, 212

76436 62, 213

76437 48, 213

76450 73, 214

76479 27, 204, 220

76482 37, 212

76483 37, 212

76484 37, 212

76489 27, 204, 212

76490 28, 204, 212

76491 28, 204, 213

76499 32, 214

76500 32, 214

76501 32, 220

76505 58, 213

Product code Page

76507 64, 202, 213

76508 64, 202, 215

76509 64, 202, 215

76510 64, 202, 221

76511 71, 212

76512 71, 212

76536 112, 224

76570 112, 223

76584 50, 219

76585 50, 219

76586 51, 219

76587 51, 219

76597 130, 238

76607 68, 203, 218

76608 68, 203, 218

76609 67, 203, 227

76610 67, 203, 227

76613 67, 203, 228

76790 240

76791 240

76797 240

76798 240

76799 240

76916 156, 163, 208, 229

76921 150, 163, 205, 224

77084 53, 241

77085 53, 242

77106 53, 241

77107 53, 241

77108 53, 240

77109 53, 240

77110 53, 240

77111 53, 240

77112 53, 241

77113 53, 242

77114 35, 214

77275 81, 217

77276 81, 222

77468 112, 224

77473 150, 155, 204, 225

77474 144, 147, 207, 227

77475 156, 207, 229

77476 145, 147, 151, 
153, 155, 211, 231

77478 157, 159, 163, 211, 230-231

77479 157, 159, 211, 231

77480 150, 155, 205, 225

77481 156, 158, 208, 229

77483 145, 147, 149, 
151, 155, 210, 231

77484 151, 155, 209, 231

77485 151, 155, 210, 231

77507 150, 152, 205, 225

77508 150, 205, 224

77509 150, 204, 225

77510 150, 153, 204, 225

77511 145, 147, 209, 230

77512 145, 147, 209, 231

Index

 endoncollection.com  |  247246  |  



Index

Suite name Page

Addison 130, 238

Alfio 188, 233

Alta 115, 236

Anders 175, 224

Antero 136, 239

Arena 140, 239

Aria 40, 198, 214, 
220-221, 226, 228

Asta 170, 218

Atomic 76, 215

Azuma 190, 232

Belle 103, 213, 221

Bodhi 112, 223

Cambourne 50, 219

Celeste 105, 212

Clooney 83, 216

Cubita 115, 236

Curve 112, 224

Cylinder 145, 147, 151, 155, 
157, 158, 159, 161, 163, 
165, 209, 210, 230, 231

Daley 91-92, 94, 198-199,215, 
216, 219, 221, 226, 228

Darlaston 23, 199, 215-216, 222

E14 LED filament candle 240

E14 LED filament golf 240

E27 LED filament globe 53, 240

E27 LED filament GLS 240

E27 LED filament pear 53, 241

Eclipse 88, 216, 221

Edge 116, 236-237

Elcot 81, 217, 222

Ellipse 143, 145, 147, 149, 151-152, 
155, 163, 165, 210, 230-231

Esprit 120, 237

Eternity 57, 200, 214, 220, 226

Ezra 79, 220

Facet 55, 241

Fenton 60, 216

Fold 112, 224

Ford 46, 216

Frame 131, 238

G9 LED SMD 240

Gabriella 48, 213

Gaskell 60, 216

Gen 107, 215

Gianna 112, 223

Giro module 183-184, 233

Globe 55, 240-241

Groove 55,241

GU10 LED SMD 242

Hadden 25, 202, 217, 221

Halden 189, 232

Hanna 87, 200, 213, 220-221

Harvey 97, 99-201, 
215-216, 219, 222

Hayfield 39, 201, 216, 226, 228

Heros 137, 238-239

Suite name Page

Hurst 25, 202, 213, 217

Infinity 73, 75, 214

Issac 150, 155, 165, 204, 225

Issac 150, 204, 225

Issac USB 150, 153, 204, 225

Jakob 170, 218

Joakim 174, 223-224

Jorn 190, 232

Kana 184, 232-233

Koen 134, 237

Langley 81, 216

Latitude 192-194, 234-235

Lava 44, 216

LED driver  
constant voltage

194, 235

Lipco 115, 236

Logic 126, 179-180, 232, 236

Loire 71, 212

Marella 64, 202, 213, 215, 221

Marine 132, 237-238

Mateo 169, 215

Maya 62, 212-213

Mayfield 167, 226, 228

Minato 186, 233

Mistral 120, 237

Morten 134, 237

Naia 190, 232

Nao 135, 237

Neve 37, 212

Nio 133, 237-238

Norton 150, 155-156, 158, 
165, 204, 207, 225, 229

Norton USB 144, 147, 207, 227

Optimo Pro 127, 177, 232

Optimo Smart 127, 177, 232

Orianna 58, 213

Oscar 31-32, 214, 220

Otto 67-68, 203, 218, 
220, 222, 226-228

Owen 149-150, 155-156, 158, 163, 
165, 205, 208, 224-225, 229

Owen USB 143-144, 147, 150, 
205, 207, 224-225, 227

Owen XL 156, 161, 208, 229

Oxford 129, 238

Prisma 27-28, 204, 212-213, 220

Profile 193, 234

Rae 172, 223-224

Rectangular 145, 147, 151, 153, 
155, 157, 159, 163, 
165, 211, 230-231

Ribb 55, 241

Ribb Pear 55, 241

Riko 137, 239

Riko CCT 137, 239

Rowling 81, 217, 222

Rubens 35, 214

Salano 119, 236-237

Suite name Page

Sanna 172, 223

Smart E27 195, 242

Smart GU10 195, 242

Staten 109-110, 222-223, 226, 228

Storni 60, 217

Taper 151, 155, 165, 210, 230-231

Tec 123, 237

Tec2 124, 237

Tor 175, 224

Trimless Downlight 183, 232

Tube 55, 240

Unity 187, 233

Urban 51, 219

Valetta 43, 212

Vetro 115, 236

Vienna 101, 204, 215,  
221, 226, 228

Viktor 172, 223

Viviana 85, 212

XL E27 LED  
Dimple Globe

53, 242

XL E27 LED  
Globe

53, 241

Zurcon 141, 239

Index

Product code Page

77513 157-159,163, 209, 230

77514 157, 159, 209, 231

77515 157, 161, 210, 230

77516 157, 161, 210, 231

77587 31, 214

77588 31, 214

77589 31, 220

78694 169, 215

78696 88, 221

78697 88, 216

78698 87, 200, 220

78699 87, 200, 213

78700 87, 200, 221

78701 105, 212

78702 105, 213

78705 167, 226

78706 167, 228

78993 116, 236

78994 116, 236

79604 120, 237

79608 123, 237

79609 124, 237

79668 120, 237

79860 183, 232

79861 183, 232

79864 189, 232

79877 174, 223

79880 172, 223

79882 175, 224

79885 175, 224

79890 172, 223

79891 172, 223

79893 172, 223

79897 170, 218

79898 170, 218

79902 170, 218

79903 110, 226

79904 110, 228

79907 190, 232

79909 190, 232

79910 190, 232

79912 119, 236

79913 119, 236

79923 119, 236

79924 119, 236

79937 134, 237

79938 134, 237

79944 107, 215

80056 156, 163, 208, 229

80057 150, 163, 205, 224

80081 144, 207, 227

80082 156, 165, 208, 229

80083 150, 165, 205, 225

80098 25, 202, 217

80099 25, 202, 217

80122 76, 215

80124 75, 214

80127 79, 220

Product code Page

80165 55, 240

80166 55, 240

80168 55, 241

80169 55, 240

80170 55, 241

80179 55, 241

80180 55, 241

80181 55, 241

80182 55, 241

80184 55, 241

80199 75, 214

80220 169, 218

80255 169, 218

80257 169, 218

80291 79, 220

80522 132, 238

80523 132, 238

80524 184, 232

80525 184, 232

80526 127, 177, 232

80527 137, 239

80528 193, 234

80529 126, 179, 236

80530 126, 179-180, 236

80531 126, 179, 236

80532 126, 179, 236

80533 126, 179-180, 232

80534 184, 233

80535 184, 233

80536 183-184, 233

80537 183-184, 233

80538 187, 233

80539 187, 233

80540 187, 233

80541 186, 233

80542 141, 239

80543 140, 239

80544 140, 239

80545 135, 237

80546 131, 238

80547 131, 238

80550 127, 177, 232

80551 195, 242

80552 195, 242

80553 192-193, 234

80554 192-193, 234

80555 192-193, 234

80556 192-193, 234

80557 194, 234

80558 194, 234

80559 194, 234

80560 194, 235

80561 194, 235

80562 194, 235

80563 194, 235

80564 194, 235

80565 194, 235

80566 194, 235

Product code Page

80567 193, 234

80568 193, 234

80570 193, 234

80571 193, 234

80572 107, 215

80575 194, 235

80576 145, 151, 211, 230

80577 145, 151, 163, 210, 230

80578 151, 209, 230

80579 151, 165, 210, 230

80580 145, 209, 230

80581 157, 165, 209, 230

80600 129, 238

80601 136, 239

80602 136, 239

80603 136, 239

80604 136, 239

80605 136, 239

80607 137, 238

80611 137, 238

80612 137, 238

80613 137, 238

80630 110, 226

80631 110, 228

80632 55, 241

80666 174, 224

80667 174, 223

80668 175, 224

80669 175, 224

80670 172, 224

80671 172, 224

80672 170, 218

80673 170, 218

80776 137, 239

80777 137, 239

80779 132, 238

80830 188, 233

80831 188, 233

EH-GASKELL 60, 216

EH-ROWLING-L 81, 217

EH-ROWLING-S 81, 217

EH-STORNI-L 60, 217

EH-STORNI-S 60, 217

248  |     endoncollection.com  |  249



Endon designers take great care with the colours used in the ‘Collection’. The limitations of the 
printing process may mean a slight variation in colour. Every reasonable care has been taken 
to ensure that the reproductions are accurate. Descriptions in the catalogue are approximate 
only. Due to the nature of the product and its manufacture, there may be variations in materials, 
colour, size and finish.
 
We always seek to improve our product and reserve the right to make changes at any time 
without notice. This catalogue supersedes all previous issues.

CUSTOMER HELPLINE:

T: (+44) 0333 00 333 08

Endon Lighting Ltd,
Cabot Lane,
Creekmoor,
Poole,
BH17 7BY

E: sales@endoncollection.com

F: (+44) 01202 409811

www.endoncollection.com

Endon Lighting are proud to be partnered & associated with the organisations shown below.

All copyright, design right and other intellectual property rights in our designs and in our 
products (and in the images, text and design of this brochure) are and will remain the 
property of Endon Lighting Ltd. Any infringement of these rights will be pursued vigorously.

C O L L E C T I O N

The complete lighting solution

Cert No 953-QMS-001
ISO 9001
ISO 14001

Member

All furniture exclusively supplied by our sister company



www.endoncollection.com

The complete lighting solution




